Routledge

Philosophy & Religion
Catalogue

July - December 2024
New and Forthcoming Titles

www.routledge.com



https://www.routledge.com

Welcome

Welcome to the July to December 2024 Philosophy & Religion Catalogue.

We welcome your feedback on our publishing programme, so please do not hesitate to get in touch — whether
you want to read, write, review, adapt or buy, we want to hear from you, so please visit our website below or
please contact your local sales representative for more information.

www.routledge.com

Prices are correct at time of going to press and may be subject to change without notice.

Some titles within this catalogue may not be available in your region.

eBooks

We have over 50,000 eBooks available across the Humanities, Social Sciences, Behavioural
Sciences, Built Environment, STM and Law, from leading Imprints, including Routledge, Focal
Press and Psychology Press. These eBooks are available for both individual and institutional

purchase.

INDIVIDUALS

Our eBooks are available from Amazon, Apple iBookstore, Google eBooks, Ebooks.com, Kobo,
Barnes & Noble, Waterstones, Mobipocket, VitalSource, and CourseSmart.

LIBRARIESAND INSTITUTIONS

Subscribe to or purchase a wide range of eBook packages or pick and mix your own from our
complete collection (a minimum number of titles applies). FREE TRIALS are available. For more

information, please visit www.tandfebooks.com or contact your local sales team.

eUpdates

Register your email at www.tandf.co.uk/eupdates to receive information on books, journals

and other news within your area of interest.

an infor ma business

Partnership Opportunities at Routledge

At Routledge we always look for innovative ways to support and collaborate with our readers
and the organizations they represent.

If you or your organization would like to discuss partnership opportunities, from reciprocal
marketing activities to commercial enterprises, please do get in touch on

partnerships@routledge.com.

Considering Books for Course Use?

Falh This symbol shows books that are available as complimentary exam copies for lecturers or
faculty considering them for course adoption. To obtain your copy visit the URL listed

beneath the title in the catalog and select your choice of print or electronic copy.
Visit www.routledge.com or in the US you can call 1-800-634-7064.
@ This symbol shows books that are available as electronic inspection copies only.

For a complete list, visit: www.routledge.com/representatives.

Trade Customers\' Representatives, Agents and Distribution

For a complete list, visit:

www.routledge.com/representatives.

Prices, publication dates and content are correct at time of going to press, but may be subject to change without notice.


www.tandfebooks.com
www.tandf.co.uk/eupdates
www.partnerships@routledge.com
www.routledge.com/representatives
www.routledge.com/representatives

Contents

Philosophy ..ottt e
Continental Philosophy ... ...
Critical Theory
EpIStemMOlOgY oo
Ethics Philosophy ...
0 1
MetaphysSiCs o
Phenomenology ... i
Philosophers .o
Philosophy oo
Philosophy of Culture & Society ...,
Philosophy of Mind ...
Philosophy of Science ... ...
Political Philosophy ... ..
Religion ....iiniii e i e
Christianity ..o
515
Religion&Media ... .o
Religion & Politics ..o oo
Religion & Spirituality ... oo
Religion, Culture &Society ... oo
Religion, Science & the Environment ...
Religious Theology ... o oo

13 Ve 1= G PR



2  CONTINENTAL PHILOSOPHY

A Geometry of Sufficient Reason

Space and Quantity in the Works of Spinoza, Leibniz, Bergson,
Whitehead, and Deleuze

Florian Vermeiren KU Leuven, Belgium

This book compares the reflections on space and quantity
found in the works of Spinoza, Leibniz, Bergson, Whitehead,
and Deleuze. What unites these philosophers is a series of
metaphysical concerns rooted in 17th-century rationalism
and embraced in 20th-century philosophies of process and
difference. At the heart of these concerns is the need for a
comprehensive metaphysical account of the diversity and
individuality of things. This demand leads to a shared
critique of Cartesian and Newtonian conceptions of space
and their notions of homogeneity. In essence, uniform space
fails to explain the differences between locations, thus
violating the principle of sufficient reason.

Routledge

August 2024:296

Hb: 978-1-032-76233-3: £130

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032762333

Descent of the Dialectic
Phronetic Criticism in an Age of Nihilism

Michael J. Thompson William Paterson University, USA
Series: Routledge Studies in Contemporary Philosophy

This book argues that defects in modern forms of social
reason are the result of the powers of social structure and
the norms and purposes they embody. The first half
demonstrates the various ways that social power erodes and
undermines critical-rational forms of consciousness. The
second part constructs an alternative basis for critical reason
by showing how it requires seeing human value as
constituted by objective forms of sociality that either
promote human freedom or pervert our capacities and
drives toward pathological forms of life. A critical theory of
ethics must be rooted in these concrete forms of life and
serve as a critical vantage point for political judgment and
praxis.

Routledge

August 2024:248

Hb: 978-1-032-01199-8: £130

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032011998

The Rhetoricity of Philosophy

Audience in Perelman and Ricoeur after the Badiou-Cassin Debate

Blake D. Scott KU Leuven, Belgium
Series: Routledge Studies in Contemporary Philosophy

This book recasts the way that philosophers understand
rhetoric. Rather than follow most philosophers in conceiving
rhetoric as a specific way of speaking or writing, it shows
that rhetoric is better understood as a dimension of all
human discourse and action. It is motivated by the debate
between Badiou and Cassin about philosophy's relation to
rhetoric. The identifies the common target of Badiou's and
Cassin’s otherwise incompatible critiques: rhetoric’s
conception of audience. The book then turns to rhe “new
rhetoric” project of Perelman and Olbrechts-Tyteca and the
hermeneutic philosophy of Ricoeur in search of an
expanded conception of audience.

Routledge

August 2024:328

Hb: 978-1-032-68487-1: £130

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032684871

The Share of Perspective

Emmanuel Alloa University of Fribourg, Switzerland
Series: Routledge Research in Aesthetics

This book is a defence of perspectivism in the age of post-
truth. At the crossroads of science, art and philosophy, it
unearths a tradition that we must rediscover: the point of
view is not only what divides, it is also what is shared. The
book makes a case why perspectivism alone can avoid us
falling back into epistemological naivetés. It presents a series
of case studies ranging from innovative interpretations of
classical authors and key moments in the history of
art—from ancient painting, trompe I'ceil, and Brunelleschi's
experiment in Renaissance Florence—to the issue of
perspective in the work of contemporary artists such as
Robert Smithson.

Routledge

August 2024:238

Hb: 978-1-032-73918-2: £130

eBook: 978-1-003-46666-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032739182


https://www.routledge.com/9781032762333
https://www.routledge.com/9781032739182
https://www.routledge.com/9781032011998
https://www.routledge.com/9781032684871

Critical Theory: The Basics

Routledge
May 2024:242

Martin Shuster
Series: The Basics

Critical Theory: The Basics brings clarity to a topic that is
confusingly bandied about with various meanings today in
popular and academic culture. This book introduces
especially the core program of the first-generation of the
Frankfurt School and shows how this program remains
crucial to understanding the problems, ideologies, and
systems of the modern world. With suggestions for further
reading, this book is an ideal starting point for anyone
seeking an accessible but robust introduction to the
richness and complexity of this tradition and to its
continuing importance today.

Pb: 978-1-032-06156-6: £16.99

Hb: 978-1-032-06155-9: £120
eBook: 978-1-003-20096-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032061566

Marcuse

Routledge
October 2024:320

Jacob McNulty Yale University, USA
Series: The Routledge Philosophers

Herbert Marcuse is known to many as a leading figure of
1960s counter-culture, and a 'Guru of the New Left'. The
deeper philosophical background to Marcuse's thought is
often forgotten, especially his engagement with German
idealism, ancient philosophy, and a broad spectrum of
problems and issues from the philosophical tradition. This
much-needed book is ideal for those coming to his work for
the first time. An outstanding and engaging introduction to
a central figure in twentieth-century radical

thought, Marcuse is essential reading for those in
philosophy and related disciplines including political theory,
sociology and media and communication studies.

Pb: 978-1-032-30872-2: £19.99

Hb: 978-1-032-30874-6: £135

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032308722

The Marcusean Mind

Routledge
October 2024:584
Hb: 978-1-032-46299-8: £215

Edited by Eduardo Altheman C. Santos University of Sdo
Paulo, Brazil, Jina Fast Notre Dame of Maryland
University, USA, Nicole K. Mayberry Arizona State
University, USA, Sid Simpson The University of the South,
USA

Series: Routledge Philosophical Minds

Herbert Marcuse was as a leading figure of 60s counter-
culture and hailed as a 'Guru of the New Left". His ideas and
theories, inspired by a rich fusion of Marxian and Freudian
thought, exert a strong influence on contemporary thinking
about activism, emancipation and political resistance. He
was also member of the Frankfurt School and a student of
Heidegger in the late 1920s and engaged deeply with
philosophy throughout his career. This outstanding survey
and assessment of Marcuse's thought is suitable for anyone
studying contemporary political theory, activism, sociology,
media and cultural studies, critical legal studies, and race
and gender studies.

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032462998

CRITICALTHEORY 3

2ND EDITION
The New Critical Thinking

An Empirically Informed Introduction

Jack Lyons, Barry Ward

This highly innovative text aims to improve real-world critical
thinking, incorporating insights from epistemology and
philosophy of science to formulate best practices for
assessing information sources and circumnavigate our
natural intellectual blind spots. The book covers introductory
logic in a way that emphasizes practical application, rather
than formal completeness. This new edition provides ample
resources and exercises for students and instructors alike
both in-text and online.

Routledge

May 2024:412

Pb:978-1-032-31728-1: £66.99

Hb: 978-1-032-31730-4: £135

eBook: 978-1-003-31102-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032317281

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781032061566
https://www.routledge.com/9781032317281
https://www.routledge.com/9781032308722
https://www.routledge.com/9781032462998
https://www.routledge.com

4 EPISTEMOLOGY

How Should We Rationally Deal with Ignorance?
A Philosophical Study

Nadja El Kassar University of Lucerne, Switzerland
Series: Routledge Studies in Epistemology

This book addresses two questions that are highly relevant
for epistemology: What is ignorance and how should we
rationally deal with it? It proposes a new way of thinking
about ignorance based on contemporary and historical
philosophical theories. In the first part, the author develops
an integrated conception of ignorance that recognizes
doxastic and attitudinal constituents of ignorance. Based on
this new conception, she outlines a maxim-based approach
that extends Kant's maxims of sensus communis to the issue
of ignorance. The last part of the book applies this maxim-
based answer to different contexts in medicine and
democracies.

Routledge

October 2024:262

Hb: 978-1-032-45121-3: £135

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032451213

Misinformation, Content Moderation, and
Epistemology

Protecting Knowledge

Keith Raymond Harris Ruhr University Bochum,
Germany

Series: Routledge Studies in Epistemology

This book argues that misinformation poses a multi-faceted
threat to knowledge. While researchers often focus

on the role of misinformation in causing false beliefs, this
deceptive potential of misinformation exists alongside the
potential to suppress trust and to distort the perception of
evidence. Recognizing the multi-faceted nature of this
threat is essential to the development of effective measures
to mitigate the harms associated with misinformation. The
book weaves together work in analytic epistemology with
emerging empirical work in other disciplines to offer novel
insights into the threats posed by misinformation.

Routledge

April 2024:164

Hb: 978-1-032-63687-0: £135

eBook: 978-1-032-63690-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032636870

Political Beliefs
A Philosophical Introduction

Oliver Traldi

This book is about the reasons that people have, and could
have, for political beliefs: the evidence they might draw on,
the psychological sources of their views, and the question of
how we ought to form our political beliefs if we want to be
rational. It delves into technical, philosophical topics like
epistemic normativity, the connection between belief and
action, pragmatic encroachment, debunking arguments,
and ideology critique. Chapter summaries and discussion
questions will help students and all interested readers better
grasp this new, important area on the border of politics and
philosophy.

Routledge

May 2024:284

Pb: 978-1-032-40910-8: £36.99

Hb: 978-1-032-40912-2: £135

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032409108

Political Humility
The Limits of Knowledge in Our Partisan Political Climate

Blake Roeber

This book aims to change the way we think about politics,
talk about politics, and vote. It does this in two ways. First, it
shows it's impossible for a Republican, Democrat, or voter in
any political party to possess a significant level of knowledge
of facts that would help their party secure or maintain
political power. It calls this knowledge “political knowledge”
and shows how unfeasible it is for anyone to have it.
Second, it explains how we might best be politically
engaged, given that we have virtually no political
knowledge.

Routledge

April 2024:188

Pb: 978-1-032-57477-6: £36.99

Hb: 978-1-032-57478-3: £135

eBook: 978-1-003-43954-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032574776

Rules for the Inquiring Mind
A Unified Framework of Norms of Inquiry

Luis Rosa

This book concerns the nature and the norms of inquiry. It
tackles not only philosophical issues regarding what inquiry
is, but also issues regarding how it should and should not be
executed. Roughly put, inquiry is the activity of searching for
the true answers to questions of our interest. But what is the
difference between empirical and armchair inquiry? And
what are the right and the wrong ways to inquire? Under
what conditions should one start inquiring? Which
questions are such that one should not inquire into them?
The book offers answers to these questions.

Routledge

October 2024:168

Hb: 978-1-032-85906-4: £135

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032859064

The Epistemic Injustice of Genocide Denialism

Melanie Altanian University of Freiburg, Germany
Series: Routledge Studies in Epistemology

This book rethinks the relationship between dignity, truth
and memory in relation to genocide denial by adopting the
framework of epistemic injustice. This framework performs
two functions. First, it introduces normative vocabulary into
genocide scholarship through which we can gain a better
understanding of the normative impacts of genocide denial
when it is institutionalized and systematic. Second, it
enriches current scholarship on epistemic injustice with a
further, underexplored case study. By focusing on the case
of Turkey's denialism of the Armenian genocide, the book
shows the consequences of this kind of epistemic injustice
for the victim group and society as a whole.

Routledge

April 2024:194

Hb: 978-1-032-06061-3: £135

eBook: 978-1-003-20215-8

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032060613


https://www.routledge.com/9781032451213
https://www.routledge.com/9781032574776
https://www.routledge.com/9781032636870
https://www.routledge.com/9781032859064
https://www.routledge.com/9781032409108
https://www.routledge.com/9781032060613

The Routledge Handbook of Philosophy of
Disagreement

Edited by Maria Baghramian University College Dublin,
Ireland, J. Adam Carter , Rach Cosker-Rowland
University of Leeds, UK

Series: Routledge Handbooks in Philosophy

Disagreement is one of the deepest and most pervasive
topics in philosophy, arguably its very bedrock, and is an
ever-increasing feature of politics, ethics, public policy,
science and many other areas. Despite the omnipresence of
disagreement, the topic itself has received relatively little
sustained examination. This outstanding handbook
examines the philosophy of disagreement and how it
extends to debates in public policy and science. Ideal for
those studying and researching philosophy, especially
epistemology, ethics and philosophy of science, it is also of
interest to those in related disciplines such as politics, social
policy, and law.

Routledge

November 2024:584

Hb: 978-0-367-72348-4: £215

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367723484

The Vindication of the World
Essays Engaging with Stephen Phillips

Edited by Malcolm Keating Smith College, USA,
Matthew R. Dasti Bridgewater State University, USA

Series: Routledge Festschrifts in Philosophy

Stephen Phillips has devoted his career to excavating some
of the most valuable gems of Indian philosophy and
bringing them into conversation with contemporary
thought. This book honors him by continuing his lifelong
project: faithfully interpreting Sanskrit texts to think along
with their authors about ideas which still perplex us today. It
features essays focusing on epistemology, logic, and
metaphysics from outstanding philosophers and scholars of
Sanskrit philosophy, with contributions varying in
methodology: both historical and cross-cultural. In
conversation with Phillips' groundbreaking work, the
chapters show the value of cross-cultural engagement for
philosophical progress.

Routledge

June 2024:250

Hb: 978-1-032-51342-3: £135

eBook: 978-1-003-40178-0

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032513423

EPISTEMOLOGY 5

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9780367723484
https://www.routledge.com/9781032513423
https://www.routledge.com

6  ETHICS PHILOSOPHY

Ethical Theory

50 Puzzles, Paradoxes, and Thought Experiments

Daniel Muiioz University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill,
USA, Sarah Stroud University of North Carolina at Chapel
Hill, USA

Series: Puzzles, Paradoxes, and Thought Experiments in
Philosophy

This new kind of introduction to ethical theory presents 50
of the field’s most exciting puzzles, paradoxes, and thought
experiments. Every chapter begins with a helpful
introduction, and each of the 50 entries includes references
for further reading and questions for reflection. Among the
entries are such classics as the Ring of Gyges, the Repugnant
Conclusion, the Miners Puzzle, the Gentle Murder Paradox,
the Experience Machine, and the Trolley Problem. The book
also explores more recent topics such as doxastic wronging
and the ethics of Al. Accessible and conversational
throughout, making this an ideal resource for
undergraduate teaching.

Routledge

August 2024:224

Pb: 978-1-032-33516-2: £24.99

Hb: 978-1-032-33517-9: £130

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032335162

Ethics and Situational Crime Prevention

Thomas Sebirk Petersen Roskilde University, Denmark
Series: Routledge Research in Applied Ethics

This book addresses the ethics of situational crime
prevention (SCP). It seeks not only to analyse specific SCP
strategies, but to demonstrate how ethical analysis can
support and improve the implementation of SCP measures.
The author analyses several SCP strategies that have not
been treated in detail in the criminology or applied ethics
literatures, including gated communities, excluding people
with a criminal record from housing or employment,
enhanced surveillance and lighting in public and private
spaces, and the implementation of intelligent speed
adaption in vehicles.

Routledge

August 2024:170

Hb: 978-1-032-62376-4: £130

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032623764

Meaning in the Metropolis
Toward an Urban Existentialism

Shane Epting Missouri University of Science and
Technology, USA

This book reveals how urban existence is a multifaceted
affair that, once examined, will forever change the way
people think about their place in the city and what it means
to live in one. Examining the built environment reveals
competing interests between several stakeholder groups,
and how each person relates to others remains at the center
of such an enterprise. Questioning one’s place among
others is at the heart of this book, and it can help you find
meaning in the metropolis.

Routledge

August 2024:134

Pb: 978-1-032-49232-2: £35.99

Hb: 978-1-032-49231-5: £130

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032492322

Moral Agency in Eastern and Western Thought
Perspectives on Crafting Character

Edited by Jonathan Jacobs John Jay College, CUNY, USA,
Heinz-Dieter Meyer State University of New York at
Albany, USA

Series: Routledge Studies in Ethics and Moral Theory

This volume explores how individuals use moral agency to
craft the moral dispositions and moral capabilities needed
for well-lived lives. It draws on Eastern and Western
philosophical and ethical traditions to formulate and address
key issues concerning character development and moral
agency. It provides a broader, deeper pursuit of central
issues of moral psychology and ethics in ways that highlight
the inexhaustible resources in these traditions. The focus on
character is a way to draw together perspectives on ethical
life, theories of human agency, views of fundamental, life-
guiding values, and relations between individuals and
society and how persons see their place in the world.

Routledge

August 2024:328

Hb: 978-1-032-62381-8: £130

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032623818

On Immigration and Refugees

Michael Dummett
Series: Routledge Classics

The philosopher Michael Dummett was one of the sharpest
and most prominent commentators and campaigners for
the fair treatment of immigrants and refugees in Britain and
Europe. On Immigration and Refugees was the only book he
wrote on the topic and among one of the most eloquent
and important reflections on the subject to have been
published in many years. With compelling and often moving
examples, he points a new way forward for humane thinking
and practice about a problem we cannot afford to ignore.
This Routledge Classics edition includes a new Foreword by
Sarah Fine.

Routledge

May 2024:182

Pb: 978-1-032-64162-1: £16.99

Hb: 978-1-032-64165-2: £130

eBook: 978-1-032-64168-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032641621

Procreative Responsibility and Assisted
Reproductive Technologies

Davide Battisti University of Bergamo, Italy
Series: Routledge Research in Applied Ethics

This book rethinks procreative responsibility considering the
continuous development of assisted reproductive
technologies. It presents a person-affecting perspective on
the impact of current and future assisted reproductive
technologies on procreative responsibility, with a specific
focus on reproductive genome editing and ectogenesis. The
author shows that this perspective is defensible both from a
consequences-based person-affecting perspective and from
a person-affecting account that considers morally relevant
intuitions and attitudes.

Routledge

July 2024:242

Hb: 978-1-032-65208-5: £135

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032652085


https://www.routledge.com/9781032335162
https://www.routledge.com/9781032623818
https://www.routledge.com/9781032623764
https://www.routledge.com/9781032641621
https://www.routledge.com/9781032492322
https://www.routledge.com/9781032652085

Questioning Beneficence
Four Philosophers on Effective Altruism and Doing Good

Samuel Arnold Texas Christian University, USA, Jason F.
Brennan Georgetown University, USA, Richard Yetter
Chappell University of Miami, USA, Ryan W. Davis
Brigham Young University, USA

This book uses Effective Altruism as a launchpad to ask hard
questions about beneficence more generally. Must we be
Effective Altruists, or is Effective Altruism and the ideas
driving the movement a mistake? How much should we
give and—if anything—how should we give it? What are
the respective roles of different kinds of institutions? Is
charity anti-democratic and do billionaire philanthropists
have too much power? Is Effective Altruism just utilitarianism
in disguise? Questioning Beneficence is written by four
philosophers, each with distinct points of view.

Routledge

September 2024:192

Pb: 978-1-032-83155-8: £35.99

Hb: 978-1-032-83159-6: £130

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032831558

Stoic Ethics: The Basics

Christopher Gill University of Exeter, UK, Brittany Polat
Independent scholar and writer

Series: The Basics

At a time of unprecedented interest in Stoicism, this book
offers a comprehensive introduction to Stoic ethics for
students and for readers interested in Stoic life-guidance. It
combines an explanation of the main philosophical ideas in
ancient Stoic ethics by Christopher Gill with discussion of
how to put these ideas into practice in our own lives by
Brittany Polat. With a glossary of key terms and suggestions
for further reading, Stoic Ethics: The Basics is an ideal starting
point for anyone looking for an accessible and lively
explanation of Stoic ideas and their implications for practical
living.

Routledge

September 2024:174

Pb: 978-1-032-81359-2: £16.99

Hb: 978-1-032-81357-8: £130

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032813592

The Ethics of State Responses to Refugees

Bradley Hillier-Smith University of St Andrews, UK

This book appears at a time of intense debate on how states
should respond to refugees, and provides an account of
what an ethical response would be by developing an
understanding of the moral duties that states have towards
refugees. The first half of the book analyses state practices
used in response to refugees, to understand the negative
duties of states not to harm or violate the rights of innocent
refugees. The second half analyses morally significant
features of contemporary refugee displacement, to
understand the positive duties of states to alleviate the
distinctive harms and injustices that refugees face.

Routledge

August 2024:288

Hb: 978-1-032-83367-5: £130

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032833675

ETHICS PHILOSOPHY

The Philosophy of Pleasure

An Introduction

Katarzyna de Lazari-Radek University of Lodz, Poland

The experience of pleasure, alongside pain, is a primary
element of human life. It rules our instincts and desires for
food, sex and for the avoidance of various forms of harm. Yet
it remains an elusive and difficult concept. What is pleasure?
How does it differ from happiness? Should we value
pleasure? Which theories of pleasure are most plausible? In
this comprehensive introduction to the topic, Katarzyna de
Lazari-Radek unpacks these questions and many more.
Essential reading for students of ethics and political
philosophy, and also suitable for those studying related
disciplines such as psychology, politics and sociology.

Routledge

June 2024:160

Pb: 978-1-138-09311-9: £35.99

Hb: 978-1-138-09310-2: £135

eBook: 978-1-315-10705-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138093119

The Philosophy of Transformative Experience

Edited by Michael Campbell Kyoto University, Japan
Series: Routledge Studies in Contemporary Philosophy

This book examines the nature of transformative
experiences as they occur across a variety of contexts in
human life. By treating these events as social as well as
individual phenomena, the essays bring to light the various
ways in which cultural and institutional forces influence
narratives of personal change. The essays investigate

these events through a blend of philosophical theory and
applied cases. They investigate topics including recovery
from trauma; the role of narratives in gender transition;
climate activism; the ethical ramifications of war; the role of
media in framing narratives of ethical change; and the
university as a site of transformative experience.

Routledge

October 2024:240

Hb: 978-1-032-72310-5: £135

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032723105

The Virtue of Playfulness
Why Happy People Are Playful

boomer trujillo University of Texas at El Paso, USA
Series: Routledge Focus on Philosophy

This book argues that in order for people to live well, they
must develop a virtue of playfulness. It draws on work from
philosophy, classics, history, biology, psychology, and media
studies to understand the place of play in a good life. Its
main argument is that in order to understand play as an
action we must understand playfulness as a virtue in the
lives of good people. The author develops a theory of
playfulness from an Aristotelian perspective. He argues that
playfulness includes aspects of seriousness, creativity,
humility, optimism, and sociality. Playful people take play
seriously, learn new skills, overcome failure, strive for success,
and keep others in mind.

Routledge

April 2024:120

Hb: 978-1-032-71774-6: £48.99

eBook: 978-1-032-71772-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032717746

7

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781032831558
https://www.routledge.com/9781138093119
https://www.routledge.com/9781032813592
https://www.routledge.com/9781032723105
https://www.routledge.com/9781032833675
https://www.routledge.com/9781032717746
https://www.routledge.com

8 ETHICS PHILOSOPHY

Why It’s OK to Be Fat

Rekha Nath University of Alabama, USA
Series: Why It's OK

Anti-fat sentiment is pervasive, and fat people suffer as a
result: workforce discrimination, inferior medical care,
relentless teasing, and internalized shame. Yet, that is not
typically regarded as a serious problem. Most of us aren't
quite sure: Is it really OK to be fat? Combining careful
empirical investigation with rigorous moral argumentation,
this book debunks narratives about weight, health, and
lifestyle choices that underlie the dominant cultural aversion
to fatness. According to Nath, it is high time that we
recognize sizeism—the systematic ways that our society
penalizes fat individuals for their size—as a serious injustice,
akin to racism, sexism, and homophobia.

Routledge

July 2024:294

Pb: 978-0-367-42545-6: £17.99

Hb: 978-0-367-42549-4: £120

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367425456

Why It's OK to Be a Gamer

Sarah C. Malanowski , Nicholas R. Baima
Series: Why It's OK

Why It's OK to Be a Gamer takes on the pervasive
assumption that playing video games is a childish and time-
wasting hobby, and a potentially addictive and dangerous
one at that. It argues instead that there are many ways in
which gaming can help us flourish, introducing the
philosophy of video games in a humorous and lively way
and including discussion of gamers, video games, and
common experiences of gaming.

Routledge

May 2024:226

Pb: 978-1-032-31213-2: £18.99

Hb: 978-1-032-31215-6: £125

eBook: 978-1-003-30863-8

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032312132

Why It's OK to Be Amoral

Ronald de Sousa
Series: Why It's OK

Why it's OK to Be Amoral argues that self-righteous moralism
has replaced religion as a source of embattled and
gratuitous certainties. High-minded moral convictions
invoke the authority of sacred moral truths; but there are no
such truths. In reality, moral passions are rooted in atavistic
emotional dispositions and arbitrary social

conventions. Having exposed these aspects of the
institution of morality, this book suggests that if we cannot
abstain altogether from moralising, we can at least try to use
it against itself.

Routledge

November 2024:208

Pb: 978-1-032-23283-6: £17.99

Hb: 978-1-032-23555-4: £120

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032232836


https://www.routledge.com/9780367425456
https://www.routledge.com/9781032312132
https://www.routledge.com/9781032232836

Cross-Tradition Engagement on the Laws of Logic

Approaching Identity and Reference from Classical Chinese
Philosophy to Modern Logic

Bo Mou San Jose State University, USA
Series: Routledge Studies in Contemporary Philosophy

This book demonstrates how insights from the Chinese
philosophical tradition can work with relevant resources
from modern logic and contemporary philosophy to
enhance our understanding of two basic principles of logic:
the law of identity and the law of non-contradiction. It offers
an interpretation of three classical texts in Chinese
philosophy: the Bai-Ma-Lun in Gongsun Long's texts, the
Xiao-Qu in the Later Mohist texts, and Lao Zi's Dao-De-Jing
in classical Daoism. The author explains an innovative dual-
track characterization of relative identity that is informed by
relevant resources from these texts as well as Western
philosophical traditions.

Routledge

June 2024:270

Hb: 978-1-032-58985-5: £135

eBook: 978-1-003-45273-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032589855

Methods and Skills for Philosophy
An Advanced Guide

Jesper Kallestrup University of Aberdeen, UK

Methods and Skills for Philosophy: An Advanced Guide
introduces students to methodologies, strategies, heuristics
and formal tools which are typically employed in
contemporary analytic philosophy. This helpful resource
gets the reader to engage with the analytical skills required
to master postgraduate studies in philosophy. Provides a
comprehensive and accessible introduction to philosophical
methods. It is a must-read for advanced undergraduate or
postgraduate students of philosophy, and also suitable for
those studying postgraduate philosophy who have a
background in other academic disciplines.

Routledge

October 2024:240

Pb: 978-1-138-81852-1: £36.99

Hb: 978-1-138-81851-4: £135

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138818521

Reasons for Logic, Logic for Reasons
Pragmatics, Semantics, and Conceptual Roles

Ulf Hlobil , Robert B. Brandom University of Pittsburgh,
USA

This book offers a philosophical account of the pragmatic
role of reason relations, treatments of nonmonotonic and
nontransitive consequence relations in sequent calculi, a
correspondence between these sequent calculi and variants
of truthmaker theory, and an introduction of a novel kind of
formal semantics that interprets sentences by assigning
them inferential roles. It thus offers logical expressivists and
semantic inferentialists new ways to understand logic,
content, inferential roles, representation, and reason
relations.

Routledge

July 2024:354

Hb: 978-1-032-36076-8: £91.99

eBook: 978-1-003-33014-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032360768

LOGIC 9

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781032589855
https://www.routledge.com/9781138818521
https://www.routledge.com/9781032360768
https://www.routledge.com

10 METAPHYSICS

Analytic Theism
A Philosophical Investigation

Joshua R. Sijuwade London School of Theology, UK
Series: Routledge Studies in the Philosophy of Religion

This book explores and develops a new philosophical
argument for the existence of God from metaphysics. Part
one details the explanatory framework of the analysis, which
is focused on introducing a new abductive methodology
within metaphysics that provides a way for assessing the
veracity of the Theism and the leading fundamental theories
in contemporary metaphysics. The second part focuses on
demonstrating how the central concepts and theories
within contemporary metaphysics are best explained by the
existence of God, and thus justify theism, over that of the
competing theories within contemporary metaphysics.

Routledge

May 2024:658

Hb: 978-1-032-36359-2: £135

eBook: 978-1-003-33154-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032363592

Concrete Particulars
A Metaphysics of Spatiotemporal Entities

Daniel Giberman University of Gothenburg, Sweden
Series: Routledge Studies in Metaphysics

This book presents a novel metaphysics of concrete entities.
The author uses the theory developed to address three
major topics in the metaphysics of concreta: fundamentality,
persistence over time, and phenomenal consciousness. The
book provides a new theory of what “bundles” particular
property instances, or tropes, into material property bearers.

Routledge

June 2024:248

Hb: 978-1-032-66181-0: £135

eBook: 978-1-032-66179-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032661810

Philosophy of Time: The Basics

Graeme Forbes
Series: The Basics

What is time? Does it pass? Is the future open? Why do we
care? Philosophy of Time: The Basics doesn't answer these
questions. It does give you an opinionated introduction to
thinking a bit more deeply about them. Written in a way that
assumes no philosophical background from its readers, this
book looks at central topics in philosophy of time and shows
how they relate to other time-related topics -- from
theoretical physics (without the maths!) to your own
mortality.

Routledge

May 2024:234

Pb: 978-1-032-03868-1: £15.99

Hb: 978-1-032-03869-8: £130

eBook: 978-1-003-18945-9

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032038681

Powers and Abilities in Early Modern Philosophy

Edited by Sebastian Bender , Dominik Perler
Series: Routledge Studies in Seventeenth-Century Philosophy

This book explores different accounts of powers and abilities
in early modern philosophy. While some prominent early
modern accounts of power have been studied in detail, this
volume covers lesser-known thinkers and several early
modern women philosophers. The volume also investigates
early modern accounts of powers and abilities in a more
systematic fashion than has been previously done. By
broadening its scope in these ways, the volume uncovers
trends and tendencies in early modern thinking about
powers and abilities that are easy to miss.

Routledge

June 2024:386

Hb: 978-1-032-30484-7: £135

eBook: 978-1-003-30531-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032304847

The Metaphysics of Powerful Qualities

Powerful Categoricalism and the Laws of Nature

Vassilis Livanios University of Cyprus
Series: Routledge Studies in Metaphysics

This book examines the metaphysical issues regarding the
powerful qualities view. The author also develops and
defends his own version of the powerful qualities view,
which he calls powerful categoricalism. The first part of this
book analyzes the advantages and drawbacks of each
version of the theory paying special attention to those
difficulties that make it unstable. The author then shows
how a developed version of a dualist model for the origin of
natural modality can support an alternative understanding
of the main tenet of the powerful qualities view. This part
not only defends the tenability of powerful categoricalism
but also its superiority over the other extant versions.

Routledge

August 2024:224

Hb: 978-1-032-63683-2: £130

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032636832

The Normative Status of Time Bias
An Empirically Led Investigation

Kristie Miller

This book empirically investigates the nature of time

biases. This book focuses on three key kinds of time bias:
near, present, and future bias. It presents a rich picture of
the conditions under which we display these biases, and it
outlines several psychological explanations for them. It then
uses this new empirical research we conducted to inform
arguments regarding the normative status of these biases.
At its heart it considers the question: does having time
biased preferences of one sort or another make us better off
or worse off? And it uses the answers to these questions to
inform our theorizing about whether we have reason either
to have, or to avoid having, such preferences.

Routledge

November 2024:283

Hb: 978-1-032-86715-1: £135

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032867151


https://www.routledge.com/9781032363592
https://www.routledge.com/9781032304847
https://www.routledge.com/9781032661810
https://www.routledge.com/9781032636832
https://www.routledge.com/9781032038681
https://www.routledge.com/9781032867151

The Ontology of Music Groups

Identity, Persistence, and Agency of Creative Groups

Edited by Ludger Jansen PTH Brixen, Italy, Thorben
Petersen University of Bremen, Germany

Series: Routledge Studies in Metaphysics

This volume examines the ontology of music groups. It
connects two fascinating areas of philosophical research: the
ontology of social groups and the philosophy of music. The
chapters are grouped around four core themes: the identity
of music groups, the variations between different kinds of
music groups, the persistence and longevity of different
music groups, and the rational and emotional aspects of
music groups. The contributors consider these themes
across a wide range of music groups including popular
music groups, rock bands, alternative acts, hip hop crews,
choirs and classical orchestras.

Routledge

September 2024:312

Hb: 978-1-032-59314-2: £130

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032593142

The Routledge Handbook of Essence in
Philosophy

Edited by Kathrin Koslicki University of Neuchatel,
Switzerland, Michael J. Raven University of Victoria,
Canada, and University of Washington, USA

Series: Routledge Handbooks in Philosophy

This Handbook surveys the state of the art on essence. Core
issues about essence are discussed in 33 chapters written
exclusively for this volume by leading experts. They are
organized into four parts, each with its own introduction.
The volume is accessible enough for students while also
providing enough detail for researchers. The Handbook
places essence within its historical context and drawing
connections to many contemporary areas of philosophy as
well as to scholarly work in other disciplines. Essential
reading for anyone, whether in or out of academic
philosophy, seeking clarification on one of philosophy’s
most distinctive and notorious notions.

Routledge

May 2024:532

Hb: 978-0-367-44279-8: £215

eBook: 978-1-003-00875-0

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367442798

METAPHYSICS 11

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781032593142
https://www.routledge.com/9780367442798
https://www.routledge.com

12 PHENOMENOLOGY

Phenomenology of Broken Habits
Philosophical and Psychological Perspectives on Habitual Action

Edited by Line Ryberg Ingerslev University of
Copenhagen, Denmark, Karl Mertens Julius-Maximilian
University Wirzburg, Germany

Series: Routledge Research in Phenomenology

This volume explores the phenomenology of broken habits
and their affective, social, and involuntary dimensions. The
chapters focus on the double-sidedness of habitual life. On
the one hand, habits allow us to arrange and navigate in a
familiar home world; on the other hand, habits can take hold
of us in such a way that we lose our sense of autonomy. The
contributors show how disruptive experiences impact self-
understanding and social embeddedness.

Routledge

July 2024:326

Hb: 978-1-032-36527-5: £130

eBook: 978-1-003-33246-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032365275

The New Yearbook for Phenomenology and
Phenomenological Philosophy

Volume 22, Special Issue. 1: Celebrating Wilhelm Schapp, In
Geschichten verstrickt 2: Theodor Conrad and the early
phenomenological tradition

Edited by Burt C. Hopkins University of Lille, France,
Daniele De Santis Charles University, Czech Republic

Series: New Yearbook for Phenomenology and
Phenomenological Philosophy

Special Issue 1: Celebrating Wilhelm Schapp, In Geschichten
verstrickt, 2023 Special Issue 2: Theodor Conrad and the
early phenomenological tradition, 2023 Aim and Scope: The
New Yearbook for Phenomenology and Phenomenological
Philosophy provides an annual international forum for
phenomenological research in the spirit of Husserl's
groundbreaking work and the extension of this work by
such figures as Reinach, Scheler, Stein, Hering, Heidegger,
Sartre, Levinas, Merleau-Ponty, Gadamer and others.

Routledge

October 2024:304

Hb: 978-1-032-83999-8: £130

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032839998

The Routledge Handbook of Political
Phenomenology

Edited by Steffen Herrmann Fern University in Hagen,
Germany, Gerhard Thonhauser TU Darmstadt, Germany
, Sophie Loidolt TU Darmstadt, Germany, Tobias
Matzner Paderborn University, Germany, Nils Baratella
Carl von Ossietzky University - Oldenburg, Germany

Series: Routledge Handbooks in Philosophy

In recent years the rise of interest and research in applied
phenomenology has seen the study of political
phenomenology move to a central place in the study of
phenomenology generally. This the first major collection on
this important topic. Comprising 35 chapters by an
international team of expert contributors, the Handbook is
organised into six clear parts, each with its own Introduction
by the editors. Ideal for those studying phenomenology,
continental philosophy and political theory, and bridges an
important gap between a major philosophical movement
and contemporary political issues and concepts.

Routledge

June 2024:502

Hb: 978-1-032-05409-4: £215

eBook: 978-1-003-19743-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032054094


https://www.routledge.com/9781032365275
https://www.routledge.com/9781032839998
https://www.routledge.com/9781032054094

Descartes’s Moral Perfectionism

Frans Svensson
Series: Routledge Studies in Seventeenth-Century Philosophy

This book offers a novel interpretation of Descartes's moral
philosophy. It argues that Descartes'’s ethics constitutes a
form of moral perfectionism. In the Cartesian picture, we
satisfy this requirement of perfection by using our free will
well in all our conduct, something which is also necessary
for obtaining happiness for ourselves. To be guaranteed
happiness, we need to acquire the virtue of generosity,
which entails being attentive in one’s thought to various
truths about oneself and about the world. Descartes leaves
room for the presence of passions in life and for
acknowledging that even fully virtuous persons’ lives may
differ in their degrees of overall perfection.

Routledge

April 2024:196

Hb: 978-1-032-75071-2: £135

eBook: 978-1-003-47225-4

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032750712

llIII

Hegel, Heidegger, and the Quest for the
Prolegomena to a Philosophy of the Self

Paolo Diego Bubbio Western Sydney University,
Australia

This book explores the philosophical resources provided by
Hegel and Heidegger to grasp the nature of the “I" and
combines those resources in a theoretical analysis of “I-
hood" in its connection with nature and history, experience
and myth. It goes beyond being an exploration of Hegel's
and Heidegger's conceptions of the self, by actively
employing their insights to chart a path toward a novel
understanding of “I-hood”.

Routledge

June 2024:310

Hb: 978-1-032-41741-7: £135

eBook: 978-1-003-35953-1

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032417417

Justice and Freedom in Hegel

Edited by Paolo Diego Bubbio Western Sydney
University, Australia, Andrew Buchwalter University of
North Florida, USA

Series: Routledge Studies in Nineteenth-Century Philosophy

This volume explores the relationship between justice and
freedom in Hegel's practical philosophy. The chapters
examine three crucial dimensions of Hegel's framework for
freedom and justice. First, they address how Hegel's
distinctive integration of freedom and justice sheds new
light on the nature of his practical philosophy. Second, they
relate Hegel's theory to other prominent accounts of justice.
Finally, they apply Hegel's reconstructed theory of justice to
ongoing debates encompassing criminal justice, distributive
justice, global justice, environmental justice, and issues
related to racial and gender justice, as well as populism.

Routledge

June 2024:256

Hb: 978-1-032-42378-4: £135

eBook: 978-1-003-36253-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032423784

PHILOSOPHERS

Spinoza, Metaphysics, and the Possibility of
Salvation
The Finite in the Infinite

Olli Koistinen University of Turku, Finland
Series: Routledge Studies in Seventeenth-Century Philosophy

This book offers a novel interpretation of Spinoza's basic
metaphysics of God, body, and mind. It claims that the
essences of finite things are involved in the infinite essence
of God. The book also shows how Spinoza's basic
metaphysics gives man the possibility to unite with God so
that he can share some of God's perspective with the world.
However, the book is not only a study of Spinoza's basic
concepts, but it also takes seriously what kind of epistemic
attitude is required for experiencing the world according to
Spinoza. It offers a novel and engaging interpretation of the
Ethics that takes seriously the ontological experience of
Spinoza's philosophy.

Routledge

August 2024:248

Hb: 978-1-032-75505-2: £130

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032755052

The Cartesian Brain
Philosophical and Scientific Perspectives

Edited by Denis Kambouchner Paris 1 Panthéon-
Sorbonne University, France, Damien Lacroux Cote
d'Azur University, France, Tad M. Schmaltz University of
Michigan, USA, Ruidan She

Series: Routledge Studies in Seventeenth-Century Philosophy

New research in the philosophy of mind and cognitive
science has reignited interest in the role and the structure of
the "Cartesian brain" among scholars of Descartes. This
volume rethinks Cartesian psychology from the perspective
of physiology, with the aim of redetermining the
contributions of the brain and central nervous system to
mental phenomena. The first part of the volume concerns
the details of Descartes's own physiological account of the
brain. The second part considers the reception and legacy of
the Cartesian brain.

Routledge

October 2024:288

Hb: 978-1-032-54565-3: £135

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032545653

The Routledge Guidebook to Nietzsche’s Thus
Spoke Zarathustra

Matthew Meyer
Series: The Routledge Guides to the Great Books

Nietzsche is one of the most influential and yet least
understood philosophers of the 19th century. The same can
be said of his self-proclaimed magnum opus, Thus Spoke
Zarathustra. The work has influenced everything from
poetry, literature, and music to philosophy, psychoanalysis,
and soldiers on the battlefields of World War I. Its contents,
however, are still far from being understood. The Routledge
Guidebook to Nietzsche's Thus Spoke Zarathustra is essential
reading for students of 19th century philosophy, German
philosophy, and intellectual history, and suitable for anyone
studying Nietzsche's most famous text for the first time.

Routledge

September 2024:304

Pb: 978-0-415-79107-6: £24.99

Hb: 978-0-415-79106-9: £130

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415791076

13

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781032750712
https://www.routledge.com/9781032755052
https://www.routledge.com/9781032417417
https://www.routledge.com/9781032545653
https://www.routledge.com/9781032423784
https://www.routledge.com/9780415791076
https://www.routledge.com

14  PHILOSOPHY

A Study of Shang Dynasty Aesthetic
Consciousness

Zhu Zhirong
Series: China Perspectives

This book explores the aesthetic consciousness of the Shang
Dynasty and its influence on Chinese aesthetic development
and contemporary aesthetic creation. The title is essential
reading for scholars, students, and general readers
interested in Chinese aesthetics, ancient Chinese civilization,
culture, and art.

Routledge

October 2024:320

Hb: 978-1-032-81588-6: £135

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032815886

Emotion Theory: The Routledge Comprehensive
Guide

Volume I: History, Contemporary Theories, and Key Elements

Edited by Andrea Scarantino

Emotion Theory: The Routledge Comprehensive Guide is the
first interdisciplinary reference resource which
authoritatively takes stock of the progress made both in the
philosophy of emotions and in the affective sciences from
Ancient Greece to today. A two-volume landmark
publication, it provides an overview of emotion theory
unrivaled in terms of its comprehensiveness, accessibility
and systematicity. Part | comprises 27 chapters.

Routledge

July 2024:658

Hb: 978-1-138-67668-8: £215

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138676688

Emotion Theory: The Routledge Comprehensive
Guide

Volume | and Volume |l

Andrea Scarantino

Emotion Theory: The Routledge Comprehensive Guide is the
first interdisciplinary reference resource which
authoritatively takes stock of the progress made both in the
philosophy of emotions and in the affective sciences from
Ancient Greece to today. A two-volume landmark
publication, it provides an overview of emotion theory
unrivaled in terms of its comprehensiveness, accessibility
and systematicity.

Routledge

July 2024:1288

Hb: 978-1-032-73187-2: £375

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032731872

Emotion Theory: The Routledge Comprehensive
Guide

Volume II: Theories of Specific Emotions and Major Theoretical
Challenges

Edited by Andrea Scarantino

Emotion Theory: The Routledge Comprehensive Guide is the
first interdisciplinary reference resource which
authoritatively takes stock of the progress made both in the
philosophy of emotions and in the affective sciences from
Ancient Greece to today. A two-volume landmark
publication, it provides an overview

of emotion theory unrivaled in terms of its
comprehensiveness, accessibility and systematicity. Volume
I comprises 35 chapters.

Routledge

July 2024:770

Hb: 978-1-032-74372-1: £215

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032743721

Field Philosophy

Different Places, Different Cultures

Edited by Robert Frodeman , Adam Briggle

Philosophical issues often lie at the heart of societal
problems, yet it is rare for philosophers to be actively
engaged in the search for solutions. Conventionally,
philosophy prioritizes the written word and the seminar
room while living at a remove from everyday life. In contrast,
field philosophy, the approach invoked by the chapters in
this book, emphasizes the immediacy of the spoken word
and engages people in their daily activities to help them
understand the philosophical elements of their everyday
tasks. Versions of some of its chapters were originally
published as a special issue of Social Epistemology.

Routledge

October 2024:162

Hb: 978-1-032-73794-2: £135

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032737942

Perspectives on Post-Truth

Edited by Filippo Ferrari, Anna Lorusso , Sebastiano
Moruzzi, Giorgio Volpe Universita della Svizzera ltaliana,
Switzerland

This volume tackles an array of complex and interrelated
phenomena which are usually referred to as the post-truth
condition — from confirmation bias to science denialism,
misinformation, and the rise of polarized ‘epistemic tribes’
on social media. Based on a multi-disciplinary approach, the
book seeks not just to chart the landscape of post-truth but
to equip the readers with the intellectual tools to navigate
and counteract its most detrimental aspects. It was originally
published as a special issue of Social Epistemology.

Routledge

August 2024:120

Hb: 978-1-032-82604-2: £130

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032826042


https://www.routledge.com/9781032815886
https://www.routledge.com/9781032743721
https://www.routledge.com/9781138676688
https://www.routledge.com/9781032737942
https://www.routledge.com/9781032731872
https://www.routledge.com/9781032826042

PHILOSOPHY 15

6TH EDITION

Writing Philosophy Papers

Zachary Seech , Andrew Kania Trinity University, USA

This Sixth Edition of Writing Philosophy Papers updates and
expands one of the most popular guides to philosophical
writing assignments for undergraduate students. Written in
a clear, straightforward style, the book covers everything
from time management to the difference between “i.e.” and
“e.g." The heart of the Sixth Edition has been revised and
restructured to lead students even more clearly through the
process of drafting, revising, and formatting a thesis-defense
paper.

Routledge

August 2024:200

Pb: 978-1-032-84337-7: £34.99

Hb: 978-1-032-84343-8: £130

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032843377

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781032843377
https://www.routledge.com

16  PHILOSOPHY OF CULTURE & SOCIETY

Abstraction in Science and Art
Philosophical Perspectives

Edited by Chiara Ambrosio University College London,
UK, Julia Sanchez-Dorado University of Sevilla, Spain

Series: Routledge Research in Aesthetics

This volume explores the roles and uses of abstraction in
scientific and artistic practice.The systematic analysis of a
wide range of historical cases, from early twentieth-century
abstractionist painting to contemporary abstract
photography, and from nineteenth-century physics to
recent research in biology and neurosciences, invites the
reader to reflect on the material lives of abstraction
through concrete artefacts, experimental practices and
theoretical and aesthetic achievements.

Routledge

June 2024:248

Hb: 978-1-032-46287-5: £135

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032462875

Hitchcock as Philosopher of the Erotic

Richard Gilmore Concordia College, USA
Series: Routledge Research in Aesthetics

This book reads Hitchcock as a philosopher of the erotic. It
argues that Hitchcock is doing a postmodern kind of
philosophy in which he is exploring possibilities of how the
erotic can be expressed. The erotic for Hitchcock is a process
of mutual, reciprocal creation of the personality of the other
person. This process is complicated by the fact that as one
attempts to create the person one desires, one is
simultaneously being created by that other person. There is
a moral dimension to this because erotic failure is a failure of
the human, not in the sense of a human essence, but in the
sense of realizing human possibilities that can make our lives
more satisfying and complete.

Routledge

June 2024:174

Hb: 978-1-032-45119-0: £135

eBook: 978-1-003-37549-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032451190

Philosophy of Language: The Basics

Ethan Nowak Cardiff University, UK
Series: The Basics

This book provides beginners with a sense of the questions
and methods that make up the philosophy of language. The
first four chapters develop the idea that language is a system
that allows us to exchange information with each other, and
the second four chapters the idea that language is a tool we
can use to perform actions, like promising, insulting, and
socially positioning ourselves. With a glossary of key terms,
questions for reflection, and suggestions for further

reading, Philosophy of Language: The Basics is the place to
start for anyone who is or knows someone who is curious
about how high the seas of language rise.

Routledge

July 2024:212

Pb: 978-1-032-16867-8: £16.99

Hb: 978-1-032-16877-7: £130

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032168678

Textual Patterns and Cosmic Designs in Early
China

Benoit Vermander

Via a hermeneutics focused on Chinese numerology and
concentric arrangements, the book offers a novel construal
of the textual universe proper to early China writings. It lays
bare distinguishable patterns of textual composition while
relating them to corresponding patterns of thinking. The
author differentiates rhetorical variants through detailed
studies of the Zhuangzi's Inner chapters, the Laozi, the
Analects, and the Huainanzi. The book will be a valuable
reference for scholars and graduate students studying
Chinese literary criticism, Chinese philosophy, and
comparative philosophy.

Routledge

May 2024:180

Hb: 978-1-032-73546-7: £135

eBook: 978-1-003-46472-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032735467


https://www.routledge.com/9781032462875
https://www.routledge.com/9781032735467
https://www.routledge.com/9781032451190
https://www.routledge.com/9781032168678

Imagination and Experience
Philosophical Explorations

Edited by ingrid Vendrell Ferran University of Marburg,
Germany, Christiana Werner University of Duisburg-
Essen, Germany

Series: Routledge Studies in Contemporary Philosophy

The importance of imagination seems to stand in tension
with the assumed unique and irreplaceable role of
experience in our lives. However, new arguments in various
philosophical debates suggest there is a need to examine
how both areas of research interrelate and can enrich one
another. The chapters in this volume examine whether the
traditional accounts of experience and imagination need to
be challenged. They are divided into thematic sections that
discuss epistemological, ontological, normative,
phenomenological, and intersubjective questions related to
experience and imagination.

Routledge

July 2024:408

Hb: 978-1-032-43348-6: £130

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032433486

Intentionality as Constitution

Alberto Voltolini University of Turin, Italy
Series: Routledge Studies in Contemporary Philosophy

This book develops a novel theory of intentionality. It argues
that intentionality is an internal essential relation of
constitution between an intentional state and an object or
between such a state and a possible state of affairs. It claims
that intentionality is a fundamentally modal property, hence
a non (scientifically) natural property in that it does not
supervene on its nonmodal physical basis. This is the
property, primarily for an intentional mental state, to be
constituted by the entities it is about. The theory claims not
only that intentionality is relational, but also that is an
internal, essential relation holding between an intentional
state and its object or content.

Routledge

June 2024226

Hb: 978-1-032-29035-5: £135

eBook: 978-1-003-29971-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032290355

Philosophy of Plant Cognition

Interdisciplinary Perspectives

Edited by Gabriele Ferretti University of Bergamo, Italy,
Peter Schulte University of Zurich, Switzerland, Markus
Wild University of Basel, Switzerland

Series: Routledge Studies in Contemporary Philosophy

This volume features new research about the philosophy of
plant intelligence and plant cognition. It tackles the
foundational questions that are at issue in the debate about
plant cognition. The contributions focus on the
philosophical questions raised by recent discoveries in the
empirical sciences, such as: Can plants be said to have
genuine cognitive abilities? Can they be characterized as
representing or perceiving their environment, as pursuing
goals, or even as having some form of conscious
experience? And what are possible implications of these
issues for general questions about the nature of cognition,
representation, perception, and consciousness?

Routledge

August 2024:240

Hb: 978-1-032-49351-0: £135

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032493510

PHILOSOPHY OF MIND

The Autonomous Individual

A Praxeological Enactivist Account

Martin Weichold Dresden University of Technology,
Germany

Series: Routledge Studies in Contemporary Philosophy

This book advances a new theory of human beings as
autonomous individuals with free will and authentic selves.
It synthesizes the new "action turn” from 4E cognitive
science with the new “practice turn” from the social sciences
to develop a new perspective on free will and autonomy.
The book proposes that the idea human beings are
autonomous individuals is a culturally developed self-
interpretation that is permanently enacted in social
practices, while parts of it describe biological reality
correctly, parts are social reality, and parts are mere fictions.

Routledge

September 2024:312

Hb: 978-1-032-79097-8: £135

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032790978

The Hope and Horror of Physicalism
An Existential Treatise

Christopher Devlin Brown Xiamen University, China
Series: Routledge Studies in Contemporary Philosophy

This book assesses the existential consequences of
physicalism. It begins by outlining the history of physicalism
and explaining two popular ways of understanding it: the via
negativa approach and the theory-based approach. Part 2
draws on Nietzsche to construct an argument about what
attitude we ought to adopt toward physicalism. It argues
that we ought to avoid nihilism and despair even when
confronted with a picture of the universe which offers no
metaphysical assurances. Finally, Part 3 is dedicated to how
well physicalism deals with the hard problem of
consciousness, mental causation, and multiple realization.

Routledge

June 2024:158

Hb: 978-1-032-72155-2: £135

eBook: 978-1-032-72158-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032721552

2ND EDITION
The Routledge Handbook of Embodied Cognition

Edited by Lawrence Shapiro University of Wisconsin -
Madison, USA, Shannon Spaulding

Series: Routledge Handbooks in Philosophy

Embodied cognition is one of the foremost areas of research
in philosophy of mind, philosophy of psychology and
cognitive science. This Handbook is an outstanding guide to
the key topics and debates in this exciting subject and
essential reading for any student and scholar of philosophy
of mind and cognitive science. Extensively revised and
enlarged, this second edition comprises 42 chapters. Many
have been revised and seven are new, on: Al and robotics,
predictive processing, second language learning, animal
cognition, sport psychology, sense of self, and critiques of
embodied cognition, bringing the handbook fully up to date
with current research and debate.

Routledge

June 2024:560

Hb: 978-1-032-34512-3: £215

eBook: 978-1-003-32251-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032345123

17

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781032433486
https://www.routledge.com/9781032790978
https://www.routledge.com/9781032290355
https://www.routledge.com/9781032721552
https://www.routledge.com/9781032493510
https://www.routledge.com/9781032345123
https://www.routledge.com

18 PHILOSOPHY OF MIND

The Routledge Handbook of Philosophy of
Delusion

Edited by Ema Sullivan-Bissett University of Birmingham,
UK

Series: Routledge Handbooks in Philosophy

Delusions and delusional beliefs play an important and
fascinating role in philosophy and are a particularly fertile
area of study in recent years, spanning philosophy of mind
and psychology, epistemology, mental disorder and
cognitive science. The Routledge Handbook of Philosophy
of Delusion explores the conceptual and philosophical
issues in the study of delusion and is the first major
reference source of its kind. Essential reading for those
working on delusion in philosophy departments, and also
suitable for those in related disciplines such as psychology,
cognitive science and mental disorder.

Routledge

November 2024:600

Hb: 978-1-032-28338-8: £215

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032283388

The Temporal Mind

A Philosophical Introduction

Philippe Chuard

Temporality is an inescapable feature of the mind which has
preoccupied philosophers (@and psychologists) in diverse
traditions such as Locke, Hume, Reid, Kant, Helmholtz,
James, Husserl, Broad, and Bergson. This is the first book to
offer a detailed critical survey of recent work on the
perception of time and the temporal features of the

mind. Including additional features such as suggested
further readings sections and a glossary, The Temporal
Mind is an ideal starting point for any student in philosophy
of mind and perception, as well as for those in related fields
such as psychology and cognitive science.

Routledge

September 2024:248

Pb:978-1-138-61125-2: £35.99

Hb:978-1-138-61123-8: £130

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138611252


https://www.routledge.com/9781032283388
https://www.routledge.com/9781138611252

Information as Receptive Relation

Tianen Wang, Xi Wang

This book aims to revolutionize information research by
introducing a receptive relation understanding of
information, which systematically unveils its fundamental
characteristics: created ex nihilo, emergence, reciprocity and
shareability. Information technology has exposed a fracture
in the existing knowledge system—from the notion that
"information is physical" to the dilemma of "conservation of
information," it becomes evident that a paradigm shift is
necessary. The book will be of interest to researchers and
students of information philosophy and information science.

Routledge

June 2024:190

Hb: 978-1-032-77680-4: £135

eBook: 978-1-003-48485-1

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032776804

New Perspectives on Neo-Kantianism and the
Sciences

Edited by Helmut Pulte Ruhr University Bochum,
Germany, Jan Baedke Ruhr University Bochum, Germany
, Daniel Koenig University of Siegen, Germany, Gregor
Nickel Siegen University, Germany

Series: Routledge Studies in Nineteenth-Century Philosophy

This book considers the exchange between the Neo-Kantian
tradition in German philosophy and the sciences from the
last third of the 19th century to the Great war and partly
beyond. During this period, various scientific disciplines
underwent modernisation processes characterised by an
increasing empirical inclination and a decline in the
influence of metaphysics, the pluralisation of theories, and
the historical and pragmatic revitalisation of scientific claims
against philosophy. The various contributions look at the
ways in which a certain ‘Kantian orthodoxy’ was influenced
by these new developments and whether (and how) itself
had some impact on the development of the sciences.

Routledge

July 2024:402

Hb: 978-1-032-53639-2: £130

eBook: 978-1-003-41291-5

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032536392

Scientific Explanation, Causality, and Agency
A Free Energy Account

Majid D. Beni
Series: Routledge Studies in the Philosophy of Science

This book draws on advances in computational
neuroscience and theoretical biology to provide a clear and
accessible agentive account of the nature of causality and
scientific explanations. Instead of attempting to establish the
elements of scientific explanation, such as causality, in a
reality unadulterated by a human perspective, this book
relies on scientific facts about cognition to describe the
structure of agency at from a distinctly human perspective. It
draws on the Free Energy Principle to reinforce the agency
theory of causality and extend it to an account of
explanation as well.

Routledge

July 2024:202

Hb: 978-1-032-72029-6: £130

eBook: 978-1-003-46312-2

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032720296

PHILOSOPHY OF SCIENCE

The Ethics and Economics of Liberal Democracies
Foundations for PPE

Carl Cavanagh Hodge , Andrew David Irvine

The Ethics and Economics of Liberal Democracies discusses
the importance of free and fair elections, a regulated free
market, the rule of law and a robust civil society, all
tempered by a commitment to the common good. It
reminds readers that governments need to be sensitive to
the needs, wants and fears of their citizens, and that citizens
need to be aware of both the sources and the limits of
government power. For students in philosophy, politics and
economics (PPE), the book serves as a primer on the basic
values of today’s mature, Western democracies.

Routledge

April 2024:186

Pb: 978-1-032-72949-7: £36.99

Hb: 978-1-032-73009-7: £135

eBook: 978-1-003-42410-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032729497

The Routledge Handbook of Philosophy of
Scientific Modeling

Edited by Tarja Knuuttila , Natalia Carrillo , Rami
Koskinen

Series: Routledge Handbooks in Philosophy

Models have played an important role in philosophy, going
back to the 19th century. However, despite receiving
increased attention as philosophers become more
interested in mathematical and computational methods, the
philosophy and science of modeling remains a relatively
under-explored topic.This outstanding reference source and
guide is the first volume of its kind. Comprising 40 chapters
by an international team of contributors it is essential
reading for students and scholars of philosophy of science,
formal epistemology, and philosophy of social science, and
for those in related fields such as computer science and
information technology.

Routledge

August 2024:584

Hb: 978-1-032-07151-0: £205

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032071510

Understanding and Conscious Experience
Philosophical and Scientific Perspectives

Edited by Andrei lonut Marasoiu University of Bucharest,
Romania, Mircea Dumitru University of Bucharest,
Romania

Series: Routledge Studies in the Philosophy of Science

The past two decades have witnessed growing interest from
epistemologists, philosophers of science, philosophers of
mind, and ethicists in the nature and value of intellectual
understanding. This volume features original essays on
understanding and the phenomenal experiences that
underlie it. In doing so, it builds bridges between different
philosophical disciplines and provides a metaphysically
robust characterization of understanding, both in and
beyond science.

Routledge

September 2024:256

Hb: 978-1-032-56807-2: £135

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032568072

19

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781032776804
https://www.routledge.com/9781032729497
https://www.routledge.com/9781032536392
https://www.routledge.com/9781032071510
https://www.routledge.com/9781032720296
https://www.routledge.com/9781032568072
https://www.routledge.com

20 POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY

Debating a Post-Work Future

Perspectives from Philosophy and the Social Sciences

Edited by Denise Celentano , Michael Cholbi, Jean-
Philippe Deranty, Kory P. Schaff

The book provides a comprehensive, critical overview of
philosophical, social-scientific, and humanistic arguments
about the design and desirability of “post-work” society. Its
purpose is to clarify the concepts and theories that inform
this debate by exploring the diversity of arguments from a
wide range of perspectives about the meaning of a “post-
work” future.

Routledge

June 2024:422

Hb: 978-1-032-34212-2: £135

eBook: 978-1-003-32103-3

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032342122

John Dewey and Contemporary Challenges to
Democratic Education

Edited by Michael G. Festl University of St. Gallen,
Switzerland

Series: Routledge Studies in American Philosophy

Since the middle of the twentieth century, liberal
philosophers have been skeptical of fostering values
through public education. Given the recent undermining of
democratic nation states and their liberal foundations, this
educational abstinence can be interpreted as one of the
drivers of the current crisis of democracy. This volume
sketches how a renewed democratic education, in the
model of John Dewey and other forms of pragmatist
educational philosophy, might look today. It identifies the
conceptual, political, and technological challenges to
education and democracy, and explores how a new
democratic education could translate into the classroom.

Routledge

October 2024:188

Hb: 978-1-032-75628-8: £135

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032756288

Marx

Jaime Edwards St. Norbert College, USA, Brian Leiter
University of Chicago, USA

Series: The Routledge Philosophers

Karl Marx (1818-1883) was trained as a philosopher and
steeped in the thought of Hegel and German idealism, but
turned away from philosophy in his mid-twenties towards
politics, economics and history. However, Marx's
engagement with philosophy runs through most of his
work, especially in his philosophy of history and in moral and
political philosophy. Including annotated suggestions for
further reading and a glossary of technical terms, this
outstanding introduction is an indispensable introduction to
Marx's philosophy. It will also be useful to those in related

disciplines such as politics, sociology, history and economics.

Routledge

September 2024:312

Pb: 978-1-138-93851-9: £19.99

Hb: 978-1-138-93850-2: £130

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138938519

New Perspectives on the Ontology of Social
Identities

Edited by Alejandro Arango Gonzaga University, USA,
Adam Burgos Bucknell University, USA

Series: Routledge Studies in Contemporary Philosophy

This volume presents new research in social ontology by
focusing on questions related to the characteristics,
categories, and conceptual methodologies surrounding
social identities. The volume contains eight original essays
that engage with issues pertaining to a broad range of
identities, including class, sexuality, gender, race, ethnicity,
and religious identity. This collection is

an abrebocas, an entry way to theorizing about social

identities in novel ways, and the essays collected here point
to specific modes of understanding and experiencing social
identities that have not been given their due or that offer
new approaches to well-worn topics.

Routledge

June 2024:214

Hb: 978-1-032-69030-8: £135

eBook: 978-1-032-69037-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032690308

Political Philosophy: The Basics

Bas van der Vossen
Series: The Basics

This book offers an introduction to political philosophy, the
study of the role of government in our lives. It discusses
what political philosophy is about, its most important and
enduring questions, and how to do political philosophy well.
Written in an inviting and accessible style, Political
Philosophy: The Basics offers an ideal starting point for
anyone wishing to learn more about the philosophical study
of politics.

Routledge

October 2024:136

Pb: 978-1-032-16865-4: £18.99

Hb: 978-1-032-16866-1: £135

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032168654

Power and Freedom in the Space of Reasons
Elaborating Foucault's Pragmatism

Tuomo Tiisala University of Vienna, Austria
Series: Routledge Studies in Twentieth-Century Philosophy

This book argues that the received view of the distinction
between freedom and power must be rejected because it
rests on an untenable account of the discursive cognition
that endows individuals with the capacity for

autonomy. Drawing on pragmatist-inferentialist resources
from the philosophy of language (Wittgenstein, Sellars,
Brandom), it presents a new interpretation of Foucault's
philosophy that is unified by his overlooked idea of “the
archaeology of knowledge”. It explains why and how power
and freedom must be entangled, but also what it means
ethically to pursue and gain autonomy with respect to one's
own understanding.

Routledge

July 2024:168

Hb: 978-1-032-67137-6: £135

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032671376


https://www.routledge.com/9781032342122
https://www.routledge.com/9781032690308
https://www.routledge.com/9781032756288
https://www.routledge.com/9781032168654
https://www.routledge.com/9781138938519
https://www.routledge.com/9781032671376

Resistance Money
A Philosophical Case for Bitcoin

Andrew M. Bailey Yale-NUS College, Singapore, Bradley
Rettler University of Wyoming in Laramie, USA, Craig
Warmke Northern lllinois University, USA

Begins by explaining why bitcoin was invented, how it
works, and where it fits among other kinds of money. The
authors then offer a framework for evaluating bitcoin from a
global perspective, and use it to examine bitcoin’s monetary
policy, censorship-resistance, privacy, inclusion, and energy
use. The book develops a comprehensive and measured
case that bitcoin is a net benefit to the world, despite its
imperfections. Resistance Money is intended for all, from the
clueless to the specialist, from the proponent to the die-hard
skeptic, and everyone in between.

Routledge

June 2024:322

Pb: 978-1-032-77780-1: £22.99

Hb: 978-1-032-77778-8: £135

eBook: 978-1-003-48472-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032777801

2ND EDITION

The Routledge Companion to Social and Political
Philosophy

Edited by Gerald Gaus , Fred D'Agostino, Ryan
Muldoon

Series: Routledge Philosophy Companions

The Routledge Companion to Social and Political
Philosophy, Second Edition is a comprehensive, definitive
reference work, providing an up-to-date survey of the field,
charting its history and key figures and movements, and
addressing enduring questions as well as contemporary
research. Expanded, updated, and revised throughout, this
Second Edition includes new chapters on Politics,
Philosophy and Economics (PPE); Political Epistemology;
Race and Ethnicity; Power; Foucault; and New Diversity
Theory.

Routledge

November 2024:952

Pb: 978-1-032-49468-5: £43.99

Hb: 978-1-032-53345-2: £215

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032494685

The Routledge Handbook of Non-ldeal Theory

Edited by Hilkje Hanel University of Potsdam, Germany,
Johanna Miiller Technical University Munich, Germany

Series: Routledge Handbooks in Philosophy

The Routledge Handbook of Non-Ideal Theory is the first
handbook or reference source on this important and fast-
growing debate. As well as a comprehensive introduction
which provides important background to the debate
between ideal and non-ideal theory, the handbook also
features a contribution by the late philosopher Charles Mills
on non-ideal theory as ideology. The Routledge Handbook
of Non-Ideal Theory is essential reading for students and
scholars of political philosophy, ethics and political theory
and will also be of interest to those studying and
researching related subjects such as gender, race and social
justice.

Routledge

October 2024:504

Hb: 978-1-032-32431-9: £215

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032324319

POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY

Why Human Rights?
A Philosophical Guide

Eric Blumenson Suffolk University Law School, US.A.

This book explores the three fundamental philosophical
claims underlying the moral idea of human rights: (1)
Universal justice, & objections to it on relativist and diversity
grounds (2) Human equality, & hierarchical moral status
claims like caste (3) Individual rights, & collectivist
counterclaims from utilitarians & communitarians Readers
will also obtain a broad appreciation of these disciplines and
its leading theorists. Written in concise, jargon-free
language, this book presents a high-relief map of the
philosophical foundations of the human rights idea at a time
of mushrooming illiberal challenges to it.

Routledge

August 2024:240

Pb: 978-0-367-72307-1: £35.99

Hb: 978-0-367-72317-0: £130

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367723071

2ND EDITION
Why Not Capitalism?

Jason Brennan

Brennan attacks this widely held belief, arguing that
capitalism would remain the best system even if we were
morally perfect. Clearly, engagingly, and at times
provocatively written, Why Not Capitalism? will cause
readers of all political persuasions to re-evaluate where they
stand on economics. In this expanded 2nd Edition, Brennan
responds to his critics throughout the book and provides
two new, final chapters. One argues against egalitarianism in
a capitalist utopia. The other shows that we don‘t need to be
angels in an anarchic utopia, but merely decent people who
are willing to adhere to four undemanding moral principles.

Routledge

May 2024:186

Pb: 978-1-032-73012-7: £29.99

Hb: 978-1-032-73010-3: £135

eBook: 978-1-003-42411-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032730127

21

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781032777801
https://www.routledge.com/9780367723071
https://www.routledge.com/9781032494685
https://www.routledge.com/9781032730127
https://www.routledge.com/9781032324319
https://www.routledge.com

22 CHRISTIANITY

A New Copernican Turn

Contemporary Cosmology, the Self, and Orthodox Science-Engaged
Theology

Doru Costache, Geraint F. Lewis
Series: Routledge Focus on Religion

This short book discusses the latest in terms of cosmology’s
knowns and unknowns, and sets out to ascertain the
potential of Orthodox Christian theology for
accommodating the current scientific view of the universe. It
also addresses one of cosmology’s unknowns, the destiny of
the self in the vastness of space, a topic that causes angst
since the dawn of modern science. The intended audience
of this book are scholars and researchers of science and
religion, religious studies, philosophers, and theologians.

Routledge

July 2024:136

Hb: 978-1-032-86349-8: £49.99

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032863498

Anglican Confirmation 1820-1945

From ‘Renewing the Baptismal Covenant’ to ‘The Sacramental
Principle’

Phillip Tovey

Series: Routledge New Critical Thinking in Religion, Theology
and Biblical Studies

This book focuses on Anglican confirmation in theology,
liturgy and practice from 1820 to 1945. It will be of particular
interest to scholars of Christian theology, liturgy,
ecclesiology and church history.

Routledge

June 2024:218

Hb: 978-1-032-66097-4: £135

eBook: 978-1-032-67687-6

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032660974

Christ and Culture
A Global Perspective

Dyron B. Daughrity Pepperdine University, USA

Christ and Culture: A Global Perspective introduces students
to how Christianity has been adopted by some of the
world's cultures in surprising and fascinating ways.

The chapters include topics such as global Pentecostalism,
Catholic-Protestant relations, Orthodoxy, reverse missions,
secularisation, and urbanization are discussed. With
allusions to H. Richard Niebhur's classic text (1951) on the
topic throughout. With engaging case studies throughout,
this book will be essential reading for students introduced to
Christianity, Christianity and culture, and global Christianity
for the first time.

Routledge

October 2024:184

Pb: 978-0-367-26590-8: £39.99

Hb: 978-0-367-26595-3: £135

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367265908

Christian Polytheism?
Polydox Theologies of Multi-devotional and Decolonial Praxis

Paul Hedges

This book is a theological and political exploration of how
Christianity may be compatible with polytheism.
Conceptually deconstructing the distinction between
monotheism and polytheism, it advances the terms multi-
devotionalism and mono-devotionalism as analytically
preferable terminology and concludes by offering five
options for developing a theology of Christian polytheism:
henotheist originalism, theologies of plurality, a generous
orthodoxy, atheistic Christian polytheism, and a theology of
polytheistic excess. This original volume is essential reading
for scholars of Christian Systematic Theology and Modern
Theology.

Routledge

September 2024:214

Hb: 978-1-032-60550-0: £135

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032605500

Divine Presence as Activity and the Incarnation
Revisiting Chalcedonian Christology

Alexander S. Jensen

Series: Routledge New Critical Thinking in Religion, Theology
and Biblical Studies

This book offers an original perspective on the doctrine of
incarnation through a discussion of divine presence and
action, arguing for the plausibility of Chalcedonian
Christology. It will be of particular interest to systematic
theologians, as well as those concerned with the history of
Christian theology and philosophical theology.

Routledge

July 2024:256

Hb: 978-1-032-34486-7: £130

eBook: 978-1-003-33212-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032344867

Exemplars, Imitation, and Character Formation
A Philosophical, Psychological, and Christian Inquiry

Eric Yang
Series: Routledge Science and Religion Series

This volume examines the role and relevance of exemplars
and the practice of imitation in character development and
formation. It will be of interest to philosophers,
psychologists, theologians, and others who work in moral
psychology and character development.

Routledge

September 2024:280

Hb: 978-1-032-63935-2: £130

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032639352


https://www.routledge.com/9781032863498
https://www.routledge.com/9781032605500
https://www.routledge.com/9781032660974
https://www.routledge.com/9781032344867
https://www.routledge.com/9780367265908
https://www.routledge.com/9781032639352

Human Worth in Comparing Secular and
Christian Perspectives

Monica Thiel

Series: Ashgate New Critical Thinking in Religious Studies See
Series ID 2069

This book integrates secular literature such as psychology
sociology, management and organization studies with
Christian and spiritual biblical literature. This book explores
the importance of human worth in our personal and
professional lives through an interdisciplinary approach that
integrates human and societal worth with Christian and
spiritual worth. Moreover, the book highlights values that
receive little or no attention in secular literature. Readers
who would be interested in this book are scholars and
students in religion, ethics and spirituality.

Routledge

October 2024:144

Hb: 978-1-032-74066-9: £135

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032740669

Natural Final Causality and Scholastic Thought

Corey Barnes

Series: Routledge New Critical Thinking in Religion, Theology
and Biblical Studies

This book examines scholastic conceptions of final causality
through the methods and concerns of historical

theology. The book will be of particular interest to scholars
of historical theology, systematic theology, scholastic
thought, and medieval philosophy.

Routledge

August 2024:360

Hb: 978-1-032-75651-6: £130

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032756516

Biblical Narratives and Human Flourishing
Knowledge Through Narrative

Edited by Eleonore Stump , Judith Wolfe

Series: Routledge Studies in Analytic and Systematic
Theology

Biblical narratives include some of the most important and
influential narratives in human history, shaping human
understanding of the most basic questions of human life as
lived individually or in social association with others. The
book will be of interest to scholars of philosophy, theology,
and biblical studies.

Routledge

June 2024:280

Hb: 978-1-032-71616-9: £135

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032716169

CHRISTIANITY

Retired Missionaries and Faith in a Changing
Society

Carmel Gallagher
Series: Routledge Studies in Religion

Retired Missionaries and Faith in a Changing Society offers a
sociological study of the Irish missionary diaspora. It will be
of particular interest to scholars of Christianity, missiology,
and the sociology of religion.

Routledge

June 2024:230

Hb: 978-1-032-68015-6: £135

eBook: 978-1-032-70536-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032680156

The Lived Experience of Palliative Chaplains
Practising Hospitality in an Inhospitable Land

Caroline Yih

Series: Explorations in Practical, Pastoral and Empirical
Theology

This book explores the unique challenges of
disenfranchisement faced by Christian chaplains working
within the secular and pluralistic context of contemporary
healthcare. It will be of particular interest to scholars of
practical theology and chaplaincy, as well as palliative
medicine.

Routledge

June 2024:184

Hb: 978-1-032-56837-9: £135

eBook: 978-1-003-45963-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032568379

The Routledge Handbook of Christianity and
Culture

Edited by Yaakov Ariel , Gregor Thuswaldner, Jens
Zimmermann

Series: Routledge Handbooks in Religion

The centrality and importance of the intersection of
Christianity and culture when it comes to English speaking
countries and particularly American culture, history, and
politics is beyond doubt. The Routledge Handbook of
Christianity and Culture is an outstanding reference source
to the key topics, problems and debates in this exciting
subject. The Routledge Handbook of Christianity and Culture
is essential reading for students and researchers in religious
studies and Christian studies. The Handbook will also be very
useful for those in related fields, such as cultural studies, area
studies, visual studies, literature and material religion.

Routledge

November 2024:568

Hb: 978-0-367-20259-0: £215

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367202590

23

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781032740669
https://www.routledge.com/9781032680156
https://www.routledge.com/9781032756516
https://www.routledge.com/9781032568379
https://www.routledge.com/9781032716169
https://www.routledge.com/9780367202590
https://www.routledge.com

24 CHRISTIANITY

The Routledge Handbook of Megachurches

Routledge
May 2024:508

Hb: 978-1-032-12007-2: £215
eBook: 978-1-003-22261-3

Edited by Afe Adogame Princeton Theological Seminary,
USA, Chad M. Bauman , Damaris Parsitau , Jeaney Yip

Series: Routledge Handbooks in Religion

The Routledge Handbook of Megachurches provides a
survey of global megachurch phenomena, with an
international slate of authors introducing existing and
emerging research on a wide variety of relevant topics. The
Handbook's interdisciplinary orientation makes it essential
reading for sociologists, political scientists, anthropologists,
media specialists, pop culture observers, business strategists,
leadership consultants, marketing analysts, scholars of
religion, and Christian historians, theologians, and
missiologists.

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032120072


https://www.routledge.com/9781032120072

Hearing Islam
The Sounds of a Global Religious Tradition

Lauren E. Osborne

Hearing Islam introduces the global religious tradition of
Islam through its rich history of sounds and music. Its
tripartite structure guides the reader through the
foundations of Islamic traditions and sounds; theoretical
frameworks of orality, listening, and deafness; and some of
the major types of sonic practices and genres related to
Islam, such as chanting the Islamic poetic tradition, South
Asian gawwali, and hip-hop. This cutting-edge textbook is
the go-to volume for students of Islam and sound, Islamic
studies, religion and sound, and the practice of Islam.

Routledge

July 2024:192

Pb: 978-0-367-76882-9: £34.99

Hb: 978-0-367-76881-2: £130

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367768829

3RD EDITION
Islam in Historical Perspective

Alexander Knysh

Islam in Historical Perspective is a general introduction to
Islam and the history of Muslim societies. Richly illustrated by
quotations and images from Muslim scripture, historical
chronicles, artistic works, and theological and juridical
treatises, it invites the reader to examine this evidence and
to form a comprehensive understanding of Islam’s evolution
from its inception in Arabia to the present day. This new
edition features a thoroughly revised text, updated
bibliography, new illustrations, study questions and chapter
summaries and is an outstanding resource for students of
Islamic Studies.

Routledge

July 2024:760

Pb: 978-0-367-71580-9: £35.99

Hb: 978-0-367-71581-6: £135

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367715809

Islam in Russia
Formations of Tolerance

Diana Galeeva University of Oxford, UK

Islam in Russia is a rare scholarly attempt to understand the
tolerant nature of Islam in the modern Russian Federation
since the state’s official acceptance of Islam. The book
explores the key factors that have contributed, over time, to
the establishment of a co-existent form of Islam in modern
multi-ethnic and multinational Russia. It concludes that the
co-existent form of Islam in Russia can be linked to three key
factors: its historical emergence, the intellectual culture, and
strong regional identities.This book is a useful resource for
students and scholars of Global Islam, Islam in Europe,
History of Russia, Islamic History, Islamic Thought and
Modern Religious History.

Routledge

September 2024:238

Pb: 978-1-032-68412-3: £36.99

Hb: 978-1-032-68411-6: £135

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032684123

ISLAM

Knowledge, Authority, and Islamic Education in
the West

Reconfiguring Tradition

Zainab Kabba
Series: Routledge Studies in Religion

This ethnographic study focuses on emerging adult Muslims
engaged in religious learning in Western environments. It
draws on fieldwork in the United States, Canada, and Turkey
to explore the production of knowledge and the formation
of religious identity. In addition to contributing to debates
on the challenges of intra-Muslim dialogue in relation to the
umma, this volume illustrates how American Sunni-Muslim
communities readapt classical narratives of Islamic tradition
in a digital age despite the tense geopolitics currently
surrounding Islam.

Routledge

June 2024:200

Hb: 978-0-367-76100-4: £135

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367761004

Nonbelievers, Apostates, and Atheists in the
Muslim World

Edited by Jack David Eller , Natalie Khazaal

Nonbelievers, Apostates, and Atheists in the Muslim

World offers a contemporary, cross-cultural look at non-
belief and non-religion in Islam. Providing historical,
conceptual, statistical, and ethnographic data on non-
believers from Morocco to Egypt, Turkey, and Bangladesh, it
explores the unique nature and challenges of non-religion
for Muslims. It includes eleven chapters by experts on non-
belief, non-religion, and atheism in an array of Muslim-
majority countries. This book is an outstanding resource for
scholars and students of non-belief, atheism, secularism,
religion, and contemporary Islam.

Routledge

July 2024:282

Pb: 978-1-032-48478-5: £35.99

Hb: 978-1-032-48477-8: £130

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032484785

The Ethics of Karbala
Myths, Modernity, and Virtues of Nobility

Cyrus Ali Zargar
Series: Islam in the World

The Ethics of Karbala investigates the relationship between
religious myths and the development of character, focusing
on the warrior ethos as expressed in accounts of the Battle
of Karbala, as well as on the place of the martial virtues in
modern life and warfare. This book targets upper-level
undergraduate readers seeking to discover Islamic ethics. It
will serve non-specialists, specialists in Shildi Islamic studies,
and all those interested in Islamic ethics, virtue ethics, cross-
cultural philosophy, Nietzsche studies, military science, and
religious studies.

Routledge

July 2024:130

Hb: 978-1-032-19800-2: £48.99

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032198002

25

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9780367768829
https://www.routledge.com/9780367761004
https://www.routledge.com/9780367715809
https://www.routledge.com/9781032484785
https://www.routledge.com/9781032684123
https://www.routledge.com/9781032198002
https://www.routledge.com

26 ISLAM

The Routledge Handbook of Global Islam and
Consumer Culture

Routledge
August 2024:728
Hb: 978-0-367-71583-0: £215

Edited by Birgit Krawietz , Frangois Gauthier University
of Fribourg, Switzerland

Series: Routledge Handbooks in Religion

This outstanding inter- and trans-

disciplinary Handbook explores vibrant debates around
consumption, frugality, Islamic jurisprudence and fatwas in
the world economy, capitalism, neoliberalism, trade
relations, halalization, (labor) tourism and travel
infrastructure, body modification, fashion, self-fashioning,
lifestylization, Islamic kitsch, urban regeneration, heritage,
Islamic finance, the internet, and Quran recitation versus
music. It is essential reading for students and researchers in
Islamic studies, Near and Middle Eastern studies, religious
studies, and cultural studies.

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367715830

The Routledge Handbook of Islam and Race

Routledge
December 2024:832
Hb: 978-0-367-17985-4: £215

Edited by Zain Abdullah
Series: Routledge Handbooks in Religion

Given the intense scrutiny of Muslims, The Routledge
Handbook of Islam and Race is an outstanding reference to
key topics related to Islam and racialization. The Routledge
Handbook of Islam and Race is essential reading for students
and researchers in religious studies and postcolonial studies.
The Handbook will also be very useful for those in related
fields such as art and architecture, literature, ethnic studies,
Black and Africana studies, sociology, history, anthropology,
and global studies.

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367179854


https://www.routledge.com/9780367715830
https://www.routledge.com/9780367179854

Christian Influence
The Subcultural Narratives of Evangelical Celebrities on Instagram

Zachary Sheldon
Series: Routledge Research in Religion, Media and Culture

Christian Influence examines how understudied evangelical
media celebrities use Instagram to cultivate religious
authority and to convey distinctive subcultural narratives
about evangelical values and culture today. It is a useful and
timely read for scholars with an interest in evangelicalism
specifically, or religion and religious studies, media and
cultural studies, sociology of religion, and communication
more broadly.

Routledge

July 2024:180

Hb: 978-1-032-69124-4: £135

eBook: 978-1-032-69126-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032691244

Religion and Humour
An Introduction

David Feltmate
Series: Engaging with Religion

This timely and lively introduction to exploring the
intersection of religion and humour evaluates existing
scholarship and methodologies within the field, arguing for
a culturally critical approach to the study. This engaging
book is essential reading for students approaching the topic
for the first time, and for anyone with an interest in related
fields such as religion and popular culture and humour
studies.

Routledge

May 2024:116

Pb: 978-1-032-12556-5: £35.99

Hb: 978-1-032-12555-8: £135

eBook: 978-1-003-22512-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032125565

Religions Are Remixes

Rethinking Originality, Authenticity, and Authority in the Study of
Religion

Seth M. Walker
Series: Routledge Studies in Religion

This book utilizes an approach that centers on remix theory
and conceptual metaphor theory, arguing for an
examination of the study of religion via a model for
analyzing cultural constructs that the author terms Remix+/-
. It will also be valuable for those studying religion and
digital culture—especially Buddhist thought and
practice—as it proposes a new lens through which
religiosity can be defamiliarized and critically analyzed

Routledge

August 2024:224

Hb: 978-1-032-68005-7: £130

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032680057

RELIGION & MEDIA 27

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781032691244
https://www.routledge.com/9781032125565
https://www.routledge.com/9781032680057
https://www.routledge.com

28 RELIGION & POLITICS

Arendt and Augustine
A Pedagogy of Desiring and Thinking for Politics

Mark Aloysius
Series: Transforming Political Theologies

This book addresses a lacuna in scholarship concerning
Hannah Arendt’s Augustinian heritage that has
predominantly focused on her early work. The book will be
of particular interest to scholars of political theology, as well
as political theory, and political philosophy.

Routledge

June 2024:220

Hb: 978-1-032-60909-6: £135

eBook: 978-1-032-62519-5

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032609096

Political Theology in Chinese Society

Edited by Joshua Mauldin
Series: Transforming Political Theologies

This book provides an itinerary for studying political
theology in Chinese society, including mainland China,
Hong Kong, and Taiwan. It will be of particular interest to
scholars of theology, religious studies, and contemporary
China studies.

Routledge

June 2024270

Hb: 978-1-032-44658-5: £135

eBook: 978-1-003-38017-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032446585


https://www.routledge.com/9781032609096
https://www.routledge.com/9781032446585

Perspectives on Children’s Spirituality in Diverse
and Changing Contexts

Edited by John Chi-Kin Lee The Education University of
Hong Kong

This book offers multidisciplinary and inclusive perspectives
on children and young people’s spirituality and its research
in diverse socio-cultural contexts. It brings together a
collection of select research articles that were published
over a period of nearly two decades (2003-2021) in the
International Journal of Children'’s Spirituality (1JCS), to
celebrate the journal's 25th anniversary. This volume will be
an invaluable resource for researchers and postgraduate
students majoring in education studies, life, moral and
spiritual education as well as those majoring in psychology
and religious studies.

Routledge

July 2024:124

Hb: 978-1-032-61911-8: £130

eBook: 978-1-032-61913-2

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032619118

Spiritual, Life and Values Education for Children

Edited by John Chi-Kin Lee The Education University of
Hong Kong

This book offers various perspectives on children’s
spirituality and its relation to life and values education from
diverse socio-cultural and educational contexts. It brings
together a collection of select research articles that were
published over a period of 1999-2020 in the International
Journal of Children’s Spirituality (IJCS), to celebrate the
journal’s 25th anniversary. It features contributions by
scholars from UK, US.A, Canada, Hong Kong, China, and
Australia. This volume will be a key resource for researchers
and postgraduate students interested in understanding
children'’s spirituality and its implications for spiritual, life and
values education.

Routledge

July 2024:146

Hb: 978-1-032-61907-1: £130

eBook: 978-1-032-61909-5

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032619071

The Routledge Handbook of Research Methods in
Spirituality and Contemplative Studies

Edited by Bernadette Flanagan , Kerri Clough
Series: Routledge Handbooks in Religion

This Handbook provides the first authoritative overview of
methodology in this growing field. Against the background
of the pandemic and other global challenges, spirituality is
expanding as an agreed term with which to discuss the
efforts people make to be fully present to deeper, invisible
dimensions of their personal identity and external reality, but
until now there have been few resources exploring the
different methodological approaches researchers take.This
book provides readers, practitioners, and policy makers with
methods and approaches which can facilitate a spiritual and
contemplative stance in research activities.

Routledge

September 2024:434

Hb: 978-1-032-37727-8: £205

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032377278

RELIGION & SPIRITUALITY 29

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781032619118
https://www.routledge.com/9781032619071
https://www.routledge.com/9781032377278
https://www.routledge.com

30 RELIGION, CULTURE & SOCIETY

Black British Gospel Music

From the Windrush Generation to Black Lives Matter

Edited by Dulcie A. Dixon McKenzie , Pauline E. Muir,
Monique M. Ingalls Baylor University, USA

Series: Congregational Music Studies Series

Black British Gospel Music is a dynamic and multifaceted
musical practice, a diasporic river rooted in the experiences
of Black British Christian communities.

Routledge

June 2024:262

Hb: 978-1-032-14585-3: £135

eBook: 978-1-003-25980-0

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032145853

Blasphemous Art?
Religion, Gender and Sexuality in Arts and Popular Culture

Edited by Adriaan van Klinken University of Leeds, UK,
Nella van den Brandt, Mariecke van den Berg

Series: Routledge Critical Studies in Religion, Gender and
Sexuality

This book explores the critical and transformative potential
of arts and popular culture for constructions of religion,
gender and sexuality. Drawing on feminist, queer and
postcolonial perspectives, the book reveals the critical,
constructive and imaginative potential of the creative arts
(broadly defined) and popular culture in its complex and
diverse representation of, and engagement with, religious
life, belief, text, ritual and practice.

Routledge

October 2024:264

Hb: 978-1-032-59337-1: £135

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032593371

Contemporary Yoga and Sacred Texts

Edited by Susanne Scholz Perkins School of Theology,
Southern Methodist University, USA, Caroline Vander
Stichele Tilburg University, the Netherlands

Series: Routledge Studies in Religion

This book explores the textual traditions that authorize the
history, legitimacy, and authenticity of today’s physical
posture practice. The anthology will, therefore, be of great
interest to scholars of Religious Studies, Yoga Studies, and
Asian Studies, as well as those studying sacred texts.

Routledge

October 2024:224

Hb: 978-0-367-18542-8: £130

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367185428

Exploring Film and Christianity

Movement as Immobility

Edited by Rita Benis , Sérgio Dias Branco
Series: Routledge Studies in Religion and Film

This book examines the connections between film and
Christianity, considering how films express and depict
Christian faith and spirituality and provide experiences
associated with it. Organised around the productive topics
of theory, expression, depiction and experience, they make a
valuable contribution to interdisciplinary research on film
and Christianity.

Routledge

November 2024:304

Hb: 978-1-032-15956-0: £130

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032159560

Medieval Mystical Women in the West
Growing in the Height of Love

Edited by John Arblaster , Rob Faesen KU Leuven,
Belgium
Series: Contemporary Theological Explorations in Mysticism

This book explores the rich and varied mystical writings by
and about medieval and early modern women across
Western Europe.

Routledge

July 2024:304

Hb: 978-1-032-12349-3: £135

eBook: 978-1-003-23093-9

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032123493

Movement and Indigenous Religions

Edited by Meaghan Weatherdon University of San Diego,
USA, Seth Schermerhorn Hamilton College, USA

This edited book brings together leading scholars in the field
of Indigenous religions working with Indigenous Peoples
from the United States, Canada, Mexico, and Europe to
examine various Indigenous discourses, practices, and
politics of movement, as they intersect with issues of religion
and spirituality. The contributions to this volume highlight
the centrality of mobility to cultivating personhood,
maintaining networks of affinity and belonging, fostering
political alliances and solidarities, and generating religious
meaning. This book was originally published as a special
issue of Material Religion.

Routledge

July 2024:124

Hb: 978-1-032-80326-5: £130

eBook: 978-1-003-49643-4

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032803265


https://www.routledge.com/9781032145853
https://www.routledge.com/9781032159560
https://www.routledge.com/9781032593371
https://www.routledge.com/9781032123493
https://www.routledge.com/9780367185428
https://www.routledge.com/9781032803265

Pope Francis’s Synod on Synodality and Modern
Sociology

Exploring Behavioral and Research Aspects

Vivencio Ballano Polytechnic University of the
Philippines

Series: Routledge Studies in Religion

This book focuses on the value and necessity of modern
sociology to Pope Francis's church reform project known as
the Synod on Synodality. It will be of particular interest to
scholars of theology, religion, and sociology, as well as those
actively involved in the workings of the Catholic Church.

Routledge

September 2024:200

Hb: 978-1-032-83057-5: £130

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032830575

Religion and Conspiracy Theories
An Introduction

David G. Robertson
Series: Engaging with Religion

This book is the first accessible volume to systematically
examine the relationship between religion and conspiracy
theories in the contemporary world in critical and historical
perspective. It lays out the historical development of these
important categories, considers different theoretical
approaches and looks at case studies of conspiracy theories
in religion, about religion and as religion. Designed for the
classroom, the book features diagrams and resources for
teachers. It is an essential read for all students of religion and
conspiracy theories, as well as scholars of politics, religious
studies, sociology, anthropology and cultural studies.

Routledge

August 2024:176

Pb: 978-1-032-36041-6: £34.99

Hb: 978-1-032-36040-9: £130

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032360416

Religion and Science Fiction
An Introduction

James H. Thrall
Series: Engaging with Religion

This textbook introduces key ideas of religious studies
through critical consideration of print and visual media that
fall within the general category of science fiction. With
discussion questions, lists of key terms, extensive additional
resources, and suggestions for projects and essay questions,
this book is a foundational text for students and instructors
of religion and science fiction.

Routledge

May 2024:180

Pb: 978-0-367-46510-0: £35.99

Hb: 978-0-367-46508-7: £135

eBook: 978-1-003-02918-2

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367465100

RELIGION, CULTURE & SOCIETY

Soulful Aging

Edited by W. Andrew Achenbaum

This book seeks to map out the parameters and boundaries
of soulful aging and explores philosophical and theological
perspectives on the way we grow older. It extends work in
the behavioural and social sciences which address the
diverse and contested connections of older people’s inner
voices and social relationships. Building on qualitative and
quantitative research in age studies and gerontology, this
volume extends concepts and stories that attest to the joys,
tensions, and paradoxes that mount with advancing years.
Interdisciplinary and insightful, Soulful Aging was originally
published as a special issue of the Journal of Religion,
Spirituality & Aging.

Routledge

July 2024:160

Hb: 978-1-032-80294-7: £130

eBook: 978-1-003-49631-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032802947

The Theological Power of Film

James Lorenz
Series: Routledge Studies in Religion and Film

This book explores the theological power of film and seeks
to render a properly theological account of cinematic art.
Throughout the book, the films and writings of the Russian
director Andrei Tarkovsky emerge as a singular illustration of
the theological power of film, becoming a crucial resource
for theological-cinematic analysis.

Routledge

June 2024:246

Hb: 978-1-032-56725-9: £135

eBook: 978-1-003-45185-3

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032567259

31

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781032830575
https://www.routledge.com/9781032802947
https://www.routledge.com/9781032360416
https://www.routledge.com/9781032567259
https://www.routledge.com/9780367465100
https://www.routledge.com

32 RELIGION, SCIENCE & THE ENVIRONMENT

Connecting Ecologies
Integrating Responses to the Global Challenge

Edited by Patrick Riordan , Gavin Flood
Series: Routledge Studies in Religion and Environment

Connecting Ecologies focuses on the environmental aspects
of Pope Francis' encyclical Laudato Si'and the challenge to
care for our common home. The volume is particularly
relevant for scholars working in Religious Studies and
Theology with an interest in ecology, the environment, and
the Anthropocene.

Routledge

June 2024:252

Hb: 978-0-367-25190-1: £135

eBook: 978-0-429-31965-5

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367251901

Divine Revelation and the Sciences
Essays in the History and Philosophy of Revelation

Edited by Balazs M Mezei

Series: Routledge New Critical Thinking in Religion, Theology
and Biblical Studies

This book provides an in-depth analysis of the relationship
between the sciences and the concept of divine revelation.
It includes a historical overview of the notion of revelation,
its role in scientific debates over the centuries, and current
challenges in light of non-religious and especially non-
revelational proposals. The book will be relevant to scholars
of theology and philosophy, particularly those interested in
religion and science.

Routledge

October 2024:248

Hb: 978-1-032-78016-0: £135

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032780160

Holy Waters

An Interdisciplinary Examination of Religion and Alcohol

Edited by Ryan Lemasters , Stephen Covell

This edited volume brings together scholars from across
disciplines to examine the relationship between religion and
alcohol. With its interdisciplinary approach and engaging
style, this book is an essential resource for undergraduate
and graduate students in religious departments, and
appeals to scholars of material culture, food, and alcohol.
Additionally, the book is of interest to professionals in the
alcohol industry, particularly those involved in microbrewing
and winemaking, who are interested in understanding the
historical and cultural contexts of their craft.

Routledge

July 2024:318

Pb: 978-1-032-68360-7: £35.99

Hb: 978-1-032-68361-4: £130

eBook: 978-1-032-68358-4

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032683607

Julian of Norwich and the Ecological Crisis
Restoring Porosity

Claire Gilbert
Series: Routledge Science and Religion Series

This book presents ecological insights drawn from a reading
of Julian of Norwich, considering how effectively she can
help us in our current plight. It will be of particular interest to
scholars of theology and ecology, as well as medieval
mysticism.

Routledge

July 2024:190

Hb: 978-1-032-59334-0: £135

eBook: 978-1-032-62394-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032593340

Key Thinkers in Religion and Environment
Theoretical Foundations

Lucas F. Johnston
Series: Interdisciplinary Studies in Religion

Key Thinkers in Religion and Environment provides a
theoretical foundation for scholarship related to the
intersection of religions, natures, and cultures across
disciplines. The text introduces students to the major names,
theoretical issues, and methodological orientations of the
field while giving professors maximum freedom to insert
case studies and examples as they wish. Students will come
away understanding the most important scholars, their
theoretical contributions, and the scholarly conundrums
with which they wrestled. It is a must-read for all students
and researchers of Religion and the Environment.

Routledge

July 2024:210

Pb: 978-1-032-42898-7: £36.99

Hb: 978-1-032-42897-0: £135

eBook: 978-1-003-36480-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032428987

Maximus the Confessor and Evolutionary Biology
The phylogenetic logoi

Andrew P. Jackson
Series: Routledge Science and Religion Series

This book brings Maximus the Confessor's logoi doctrine
into dialogue with modern-day evolutionary biology. It
explores the extent to which the logoi, as described by
Maximus, exhibit features that are concordant with
evolution before going on to consider more discordant
aspects that cannot be ignored. The book will be of interest
to scholars of religion and science, as well as Patristics and
the Eastern Orthodox theological traditions.

Routledge

November 2024:336

Hb: 978-1-032-76329-3: £135

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032763293


https://www.routledge.com/9780367251901
https://www.routledge.com/9781032593340
https://www.routledge.com/9781032780160
https://www.routledge.com/9781032428987
https://www.routledge.com/9781032683607
https://www.routledge.com/9781032763293

Perspectives on Spiritual Intelligence

Edited by Marius Dorobantu , Fraser Watts
Series: Routledge Science and Religion Series

The topic of intelligence involves questions that cut deep
into ultimate concerns and human identity, and the study of
intelligence is ideal ground for dialogue between science
and religion. The book is valuable reading from those
working at the interface between science and spirituality.

Routledge

July 2024:258

Hb: 978-1-032-62328-3: £130

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032623283

Progress in Theology
Does the Queen of the Sciences Advance?

Edited by Gijsbert van den Brink, Rik Peels , Bethany
Sollereder University of Oxford, UK

Series: Routledge Science and Religion Series

This volume explores the intriguing relationship between
theology, science and the ideal of progress from a variety of
perspectives. The book rearticulates in multiple ways
theology's distinctive voice at the interface of science and
religion.

Routledge

July 2024:308

Hb: 978-1-032-62321-4: £135

eBook: 978-1-032-64673-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032623214

Religion and Artificial Intelligence
An Introduction

Beth Singler University of Cambridge, UK
Series: Engaging with Religion

Al is rarely out of the news. Images of red-eyed Terminators
illustrate press accounts of incremental advances in medical
diagnosis, facial recognition, natural language processing,
and robotics. This book explores an emerging field with a
religious studies approach, drawing on cultural and digital
anthropological methods, to demonstrate the
entanglements of religion and Al, our imaginaries of these
objects, and our ideas about utopian or dystopian

futures. Essential for anyone considering the relationship
between religion, science and technology, and the
questions raised by transhumanism, posthumanism, and
new religious movements.

Routledge

October 2024:240

Pb: 978-1-032-18764-8: £35.99

Hb: 978-1-032-18763-1: £135

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032187648

RELIGION, SCIENCE & THE ENVIRONMENT

The Bible and Sustainability

Bringing Biblical Passages and Practices into the Ecological Debate

John Abubakar

The Bible and Sustainability addresses the ecological crisis
the world is facing, and what the Bible can teach us about
sustainable living. Drawing on the interest in the ecological
crisis generated by Laudato Si, this book attempts to push
the discussion beyond intellectual perspectives and help
students and researchers apply biblical wisdom to the UN
sustainable development goals. It is an outstanding resource
for researchers of the Bible and environment, and Religion
and environment more generally.

Routledge

August 2024:174

Pb: 978-1-032-44183-2: £35.99

Hb: 978-1-032-44182-5: £130

eBook: 978-1-003-37089-5

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032441832

The Digitalised Image of God
Artificial Intelligence, Liturgy, and Ethics

Ximian Xu University of Edinburgh, UK
Series: Routledge Science and Religion Series

This book focuses on the idea of the imago Dei to engage
theologically with artificial intelligence (Al). It reflects on how
enormous progress in the development of Al has raised
some challenges to Christian theology. Bringing to light the
radical distinction between the imago Dei and the imago
hominis, the book constructs a theo-ontological foundation
for Al and draws on the Reformed theology of archetype-
ectype as a metaphysical tool to deploy a holistic account of
the imago Dei in theology-Al dialogues. It will be of
particular interest to scholars of theology and those working
in the field of religion and science/technology.

Routledge

October 2024:236

Hb: 978-1-032-39783-2: £135

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032397832

Weathering the Reformation
Climate and Religion in Early Sixteenth-Century Strasbourg

Linnéa Rowlatt
Series: Routledge Studies in Religion and Environment

Weathering the Reformation explores the role of the Little
Ice Age in early modern Christian culture and considers
climate as a contributing factor in the Protestant

Reform. The volume will be of particular interest to scholars
of religious history and climate history.

Routledge

May 2024:220

Hb: 978-1-032-19391-5: £135

eBook: 978-1-003-26241-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032193915

33

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781032623283
https://www.routledge.com/9781032441832
https://www.routledge.com/9781032623214
https://www.routledge.com/9781032397832
https://www.routledge.com/9781032187648
https://www.routledge.com/9781032193915
https://www.routledge.com

34 RELIGIOUS THEOLOGY

Conflict and Catholic Social Ethics
An Interdisciplinary Approach

Taylor J. Ott

Series: Routledge New Critical Thinking in Religion, Theology
and Biblical Studies

This book focuses on the question of how to understand
conflict and its place in Catholic and Christian social ethics.
It will be of particular interest to theological ethicists and
those who work with modern Catholic social teaching.

Routledge

September 2024:240

Hb: 978-1-032-70093-9: £130

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032700939

Demons in the USA
From the Anti-Spiritualists to QAnon

Michael E. Heyes
Series: Routledge Studies in Religion

Demons in the USA argues that a discourse on the demonic
that developed in the nineteenth century continues to exert
a powerful hold over the American spiritual imagination.
This book will be of particular interest to scholars dealing
with religion in America, those with a focus on religion and
film, or those involved with contemporary demonology.

Routledge

October 2024:272

Hb: 978-1-032-77676-7: £130

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032776767

Dialogues on Religion—and its Study
A Critical Edition

Russell T. McCutcheon University of Alabama, USA

Dialogues on Religion presents readers with a selection of
key, field-wide and, importantly, ongoing debates coupled
with some of the most important up-and-coming voices
now on the scene. It is designed to orient readers in an
engaging and readable format, to the debates that have
long defined—and some would say, plagued—the
academic study of religion. Each chapter fairly represents the
competing views and does so in a way accessible even to
the relative newcomer. It is a must-read for all students of
religion, as well as all those seeking to understand more
about contemporary religious debates.

Routledge

November 2024:268

Pb: 978-1-032-36355-4: £36.99

Hb: 978-1-032-36354-7: £135

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032363554

Feminism and the Religious Significance of
Laughing Bodies

Nicole Graham

Through a feminist reading of laughter, which is grounded
in the philosophical and psychological works of William
James, this book emphasises the importance of the body to
offer an exploration of laughter as a means of insight.

It engages with laughter within three thematic areas:
religious experience, gendered experiences (of laughter),
and the ethics of laughter. This book will be of interest to
students and researchers in Religious Studies, Theology,
Gender Studies, Humour Studies, Philosophy, and the
History of Ideas.

Routledge

June 2024:196

Hb: 978-1-032-42955-7: £135

eBook: 978-1-003-36506-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032429557

How Much Religion is Good for Us?
If Religion Were a Game

Thorsten Botz-Bornstein

This provocative book examines parallels between play and
religion from a philosophical, theological, and
anthropological perspective. Understanding “religion as a
game” in the context of secular culture, it explores the
“playful” patterning of spiritual and religious belief in
modern societies. This interdisciplinary volume is an
outstanding resource for students and scholars of Religious
Studies, Islamic Studies, Cultural Studies, Philosophy, and
Anthropology.

Routledge

August 2024:210

Pb: 978-1-032-61516-5: £35.99

Hb: 978-1-032-61518-9: £130

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032615165

6TH EDITION

Introducing Religion
Religious Studies for the Twenty-First Century

Robert S. Ellwood University of Southern California, USA,
Patrick Horn

Introducing Religion examines the different ways of looking
at religion in the twenty-first century. Thoroughly updated
throughout, this sixth edition includes new coverage of
current debates and hot topics in the field, such as concerns
about 'essentialism’ in religion, the importance of
categorization, and the role of psychology in religious
experience. This textbook is fundamental reading for
students approaching this subject area for the first time.

Routledge

August 2024:372

Pb: 978-1-032-47104-4: £34.99

Hb: 978-1-032-47103-7: £130

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032471044


https://www.routledge.com/9781032700939
https://www.routledge.com/9781032429557
https://www.routledge.com/9781032776767
https://www.routledge.com/9781032615165
https://www.routledge.com/9781032363554
https://www.routledge.com/9781032471044

Leading the Hare Krishna Movement

The Crisis of Succession in the International Society for Krishna
Consciousness

AngelaR. Burt
Series: Routledge New Religions

This book examines issues of leadership and succession in
the International Society for Krishna Consciousness (ISKCON)
which was founded in by A. C. Bhaktivedanta Swami
Prabhupada in 1966.The book will be of particular interest to
scholars of new religious movements and those concerned
with religious leadership.

Routledge

May 2024:232

Hb: 978-1-032-24940-7: £135

eBook: 978-1-003-29043-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032249407

2ND EDITION

Secularism: The Basics

Jacques Berlinerblau Georgetown University, USA
Series: The Basics

Secularism: The Basics is a concise and engaging
introduction to confusing and contradictory public
discussions of secularism across the globe. This thoroughly
updated new edition includes two new chapters on African
Secularisms and the importance of Mexico in the history of
political secularism. With a glossary of key terms, new and
updated case studies throughout, informative tables, and
suggestions for further reading, the book continues to be an
ideal starting point for anyone seeking a readable
introduction to the often-conflicting interpretations of one
of our era’s most complex and controversial ideas.

Routledge

July 2024:260

Pb: 978-1-032-59682-2: £18.99

Hb: 978-1-032-59680-8: £84.99

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032596822

What is Hinduism?

A Student's Introduction

Michael Baltutis
Series: What is this thing called Religion?

This book is an engaging introduction to the complex
religious tradition of Hinduism and its multiplicity. Chapters
are divided into four historical categories — Vedic, Ascetic,
Classical, and Contemporary Hinduism — with each
examining one deity alongside one key term, serving as a
twin focal point for a more complex discussion of related
key texts, ideas, social structures, religious practices, festivals,
and concepts. With study questions, glossaries, and lists of
key contemporary figures, this book is an essential and
comprehensive resource for students encountering the
multiplicity of Hinduism for the first time.

Routledge

May 2024:222

Pb: 978-1-138-32608-8: £35.99

Hb: 978-1-138-32270-7: £135

eBook: 978-1-003-47503-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138326088

RELIGIOUS THEOLOGY 35

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781032249407
https://www.routledge.com/9781032596822
https://www.routledge.com/9781138326088
https://www.routledge.com

36 INDEXBYTITLE

A
Abstraction in Science and Art. .............. 16
A Geometry of Sufficient Reason. ............ 2
Analytic Theism . ..o 10
ANew Copernican Turn . .....oooveiiineans 22
Anglican Confirmation 1820-1945. .......... 22
Arendtand Augustine. ... 28
A Study of Shang Dynasty Aesthetic

CONSCIOUSNESS . ...t 14
B.
Biblical Narratives and Human Flourishing . 23
Black British Gospel Music. .................. 30
Blasphemous Art?. ... 30
G
Christand Culture. ... 22
Christian Influence. ... 27
Christian Polytheism? . 22
Concrete Particulars . 10
Conflict and Catholic Social Ethics. .......... 34
Connecting Ecologies . .................o... 32
Contemporary Yoga and Sacred Texts. ...... 30
Critical Theory: The Basics.  .................. 3

Cross-Tradition Engagement on the Laws of Logic

............................................. 9
D, e
Debating a Post-Work Future . ............... 20
Demonsinthe USA. ..., 34
Descartes's Moral Perfectionism . 13
Descent of the Dialectic . 2
Dialogues on Religion—and its Study . ...... 34
Divine Presence as Activity and the Incarnation. 22
Divine Revelation and the Sciences. ......... 32

Ethical Theory. ..
Ethics and Sltuat\onal Cnme Prevention .

6
Exemplars, Imitation, and Character Formation. 22
Exploring Film and Christianity . 30

Feminism and the Religious Significance of
Laughing Bodies .

Field Philosophy . 14
H. oo

Hearing Islam. ... 25
Hegel, Heidegger, and the Quest forthe “I". . 13
Hitchcock as Philosopher of the Erotic. ...... 16
Holy Waters. ... 32
How Much Religion is Good for Us?. ......... 34

How Should We Rationally Deal with Ignorance? . 4
Human Worth in Comparing Secular and Christian

Perspectives. ... 23
L
Imagination and Experience. ................ 17
Information as Receptive Relation. .......... 19
Intentionality as Constitution. ............... 17
Introducing Religion. ...l 34
Islam in Historical Perspective. .............. 25
Islamin Russia. ............coooc 25
e
John Dewey and Contemporary Challenges to
Democratic Education. ................... 20
Julian of Norwich and the Ecological Crisis . 32
Justice and Freedom in Hegel . .............. 13
K
Key Thinkers in Religion and Environment . 32
Knowledge, Authority, and Islamic Education in
theWest. ... 25
L. o
Leading the Hare Krishna Movement. ....... 35
M.
Marcuse. ... 3
Marx. 20
Maximus the Confessor and Evolutionary Biology
............................................. 32
Meamng in the Metropolis. ................. 6
Medieval Mystical Women in the West. ...... 30
Methods and Skills for Philosophy . .......... 9
Misinformation, Content Moderation, and
Epistemology . ..o 4

Moral Agency in Eastern and Western Thought. .6
Movement and Indigenous Religions .

Natural Final Causality and Scholastic Thought. 23
New Perspectives on Neo-Kantianism and the
SCIeNCeS . ..o 19

New Perspectives on the Ontology of Social
Identities .

Nonbelievers, Apostates, and Atheists in the

MuslimWorld . ... 25
O
On Immigration and Refugees. .............. 6
P
Perspectives on Children’s Spirituality in Diverse
and Changing Contexts. .................... 29
Perspectives on Post-Truth . ................. 14
Perspectives on Spiritual Intelligence. ....... 33
Phenomenology of Broken Habits. .......... 12
Philosophy of Language: The Basics. ........ 16
Philosophy of Plant Cognition. .............. 17
Philosophy of Time: The Basics.  ............. 10
Political Beliefs . .4

Political Humility .
Political Philosophy: The Baswcs
Political Theology in Chinese Society .
Pope Francis's Synod on Synodality and
Modern Sociology .
Power and Freedom in the Space of Reasons. 20
Powers and Abilities in Early Modern Philosophy . 10
Procreative Responsibility and Assisted

Reproductive Technologies. ................ 6
Progressin Theology . ....................... 33
Questioning Beneficence. ................... 7
R e
Reasons for Logic, Logic for Reasons. ........ 9
Religion and Artificial Intelligence . .......... 33
Religion and Conspiracy Theories. ........... 31
Religionand Humour. ...................... 27
Religion and Science Fiction. ................ 31
Religions Are Remixes. ..................o.. 27
Resistance Money . ... 21
Retired Missionaries and Faith in a Changing

Society . 23
Rules for the Inquiring Mind . 4
S

Scientific Explanation, Causality, and Agency . . 19

Secularism: The Basics . 35
Soulful Aging . 31
Spinoza, Metaphysics, and the P055|b|hty of

Salvation . 13
Spiritual, Life and Va\ues Education for Ch\ldrem 29
Stoic Ethics: The Basics . 7

Textual Patterns and Cosmic Designs in Early China

16
The Autonomous Individual . 17
The Bible and Sustainability . 33
The Cartesian Brain . 13
The Digitalised Image of God 33

The Epistemic Injustice ofGenocwde Demahsm 4
The Ethics and Economics of Liberal Democracies19

The Ethics of Karbala . 25
The Ethics of State Responses to Refugees 7
The Hope and Horror of Physicalism . .17
The Lived Experience of Palliative Chaplains. . 23
The Marcusean Mind . . 3
The Metaphysics of Powerful Qualities . 10
The New Critical Thinking . .3
The New Yearbook for Phenomenology and

Phenomenological Philosophy . 12
The Normative Status of Time Bias . 10
The Ontology of Music Groups . 11
The Philosophy of Pleasure . 7

The Philosophy of Transformative Expenence .7

The Rhetoricity of Philosophy . ............... 2
The Routledge Companion to Social and Political
Philosophy . ... 21
The Routledge Guidebook to Nietzsche's Thus
Spoke Zarathustra. ... 13
The Routledge Handbook of Christianity and
Culture. ... 23
The Routledge Handbook of Embodied

Cognition . ..uveee e 17
The Routledge Handbook of Essence in

Philosophy . ... 11
The Routledge Handbook of Global Islam and
Consumer Culture. ... 26
The Routledge Handbook of Islam and Race . 26
The Routledge Handbook of Megachurches . 24

The Routledge Handbook of Non-Ideal Theory . 21
The Routledge Handbook of Philosophy of

Delusion . 18
The Routledge Handbook of Phllosophy of
Disagreement . ... 5
The Routledge Handbook of Phllosophy of
Scientific Modeling . 19
The Routledge Handbook of Polltlcal
Phenomenology . 12
The Routledge Handbook of Research Methods

in Spirituality and Contemplative Studies . 29
The Share of Perspective . 2
The Temporal Mind . 18
The Theological Power of Film . 31
The Vindication of the World . 5
The Virtue of Playfulness . 7




Understanding and Conscious Experience. .. 19
W,

Weathering the Reformation. ............... 33
What is Hinduism?. ... 35
Why Human Rights? . 21
Why It's OK to Be Fat . .. 8
Why It's OKto Bea Gamer. .................. 8
Why It's OKto Be Amoral . ................... 8
Why Not Capitalism?. ....................... 21
Writing Philosophy Papers. .................. 15

INDEXBY TITLE 37

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com

38 INDEXBY AUTHOR

de Lazari-Radek. ... 7 Jackson. L 32
A de Sousa. .8 Jacobs, Meyer.

Dorobantu, Watts . 33 Jansen, Petersen . Nl
Abdullah . 26 bummett . 6 Jensen . o Petersen . e
Abubakar . : 33 Johnston. ... 32 Pulte, Baedke, Koenig,
Achenbaum . 31 E
Adogame, Bauman, Parsitau, Yip . PZ K. o R,
Alloa . 2 Edwards, Leiter . .
Aloysius . 28 ElKassar. Kabba. ... 25 Riordan, Flood .
Altanian. ... 4 Eller, Khazaal . Kallestrup. ..o 9 Robertson. ;
Altheman C. Santos, Fast, Mayberry, Simpson. . 3 Ellwood, Horn . Kambouchner, Lacroux, Schmaltz, She . 13 Roeber. -4
Ambrosio, Sénchez-Dorado . ................ 16 Epting. Keating, Dasti . 5
Arango, Burgos . 20 Knuuttila, Carrillo, Koskinen . 19
Arblaster, Faesen . . 30 Foovnen Knysh . 25
Ariel, Thuswaldner, Zimmermann . 23 Feltmate Koistinen . 13 S
7 Fera Louss Moruz Ve i o o Scvmnino,
B Ferretti, Schulte, Wild . . o
E T I IR TR Festl . ) L carantino . :
Baghramian, Carter, Cosker-Rowland . ....... 5 Flanagan,Clough. ..., Tt Scholz, Vander Stichele . .
Bailey, Rettler, Warmke . 21 Forbes. Lee 29 Scott. X -2
Ballano . 31 Frodeman, Briggle . Lee. 29 Seech, Kania. ;
Baltutis . 35 Lemasters, Covell . 32 shapiro, Spaulding
Barnes . 7 C Livanios . 1o oheldon.
Battisti . 6 Lorenz. 31 Shuster i
Bender, Perler . ... 10 Galeeva. T T . Lyons, Ward . 3 S!Juwade :
BENi. oo 19 Gallagher. singler.
Benis, Dias Branco . 30 Ggus, D'Agostino, Muldoon . M. Stump, Wplfe.
Berlinerblau . 35 G‘\berman. o Sullivan-Bissett .
Blumenson . 21 G‘Mbert. .. Ma\angwsk\, Baima. ......................... 8 Svensson.
Botz-Bornstein . 34 G‘\H, Polat . .7 Mauldin . 28
Brennan . 1 Gilmore . McCutcheon . 34 T.
Brown . 17 Graham . McKenzie, Muir, Ingalls . 30 Thiel.
Bubbio. ... 13 McNulty . 3 Thompson . )
Bubbio, Buchwalter . B He Meyer. 13
Burt. 35 Harris M.eze\ ’ 32 Tlisala.
Hedges Miller . 10 Tovey :
Coo Herrman.n Thonhauser, Loidolt, Matzner, MOL_" o Traldi .
. ' . ’ Munoz, Stroud . 6 .
Campbell. 7 Baratella. ... 12 MAFES0IL, DUMITIU . .o 19 trujillo .
Celentano, Cholbi, Deranty, Schaff . 20 Hgyes. )
Chuard. 1 Hilier-smith. Vo e
Costache, Lewis . 22 :‘Oblll Brarjdom ’ van den Brink, Peels, Sollereder .
odge, Irvine . 8
D Hopkins, De Santis . 16 van d?' Vossen.
Tt Hanel, Mller. ... .. ................ van Klinken, van den Brandt, van den Berg. . 30
Daughrity . ..o 22 Vendrell Ferran, Werner . 7
L vermander. 16
Osborne . 25 Vermeiren . 2
Ingerslev, Mertens. .............ooiiiiiiis 12 Oftt. 34 Voltolini. 17




W,
Walker. .. ... 27
Wang, Wang. ............ .19
Weatherdon, Schermerhorn. ................ 30
Weichold . ... 17
X.

Xu. 33
Yo
Yang . o 22
Vi 23
Lo ot
ZATQAr. o 25
ZRITONG . e 14

INDEX BY AUTHOR 39

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com

Taylor & Francis Group
4 Park Square, Milton Park, Abingdon. Oxon. OX14 4RN
Tel: ++44 (0) 20 805 20500





